Railroad Days 2014
10K Overall Finish List

Saturday, August 16, 2014

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

—_

Gregory Leak
Brian Masterson
John Ricardi
Evan Sims

Nick Welch

Sean Sundwall
Peter Hanson
Ryan Solinsky
Ben Sauvage
Brian Comer
Andrew Reed
Brett Winegar
Paul Mannino
Lance Logan
Paul Young

Rick Becker

Acy Roff

Megan Heuer
Travis Adams
Ruth Perkins
John OHearn
Joe Bisignano
Lois Keller

Mark Bloudek
Janet McDevitt
Patrick Lawlor
Anthony Raftis
Kristi Houk
Jeremy Rene
Gary Cooper
Lauren Breihof
Joon Song

Harry Engel

Bob Brennand
Joel Grossbard
Talia Ringer

Jim Lucey

Mark Steen
Romans Martin
Larissa Kolasinski
Mark Hanson
Logan Roberts
Adrienne Salzwedel
William Johnson
Deborah Fletcher
Paul Lee

Nancy Kintner-Meyer
William Waters
Gabriel Velazquez
Kian Carson
Dennis Zaborac
Adam Drake
Roger Hahn
Casey Otley
Wendi Hawley
Tara Peterson
Heather Larson-Paul
John Combellick
Joanna Michelson
James Helton
Joy Twentyman

10K Overall

City
Steilacoom
Seattle
Seattle
Spokane
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Sammamish
Seattle

Lake Forest Park
Seattle
Duvall
Normandy Park
Selah
Seattle
Seattle
Redmond
Puyallup
Redmond

Covington
Seattle
Bainbridge Island
Bellingham
Kent

Port Orchard
Seattle
Olympia
Seattle
Sammamish
Redmond
Olympia
Seattle
Seattle
Bellevue
Sammamish

Issaquah
Sammamish
Burley
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Sammamish
Richland

SeaTac
North Bend
Kent
Bellingham
Lacey
Bellevue
Bellevue
Seattle
North Bend
Colorado Springs
Seattle
Redmond
Redmond

Bib No
97
107
136
207
174
160
59
192
145
28
193
177
105
100
183
8
141
67
1
125
120
198
80
197
110
96
130
68
213
29
17
157
43
18
55
137
101
196
1228
84
216
138
143
77
48
98
82
202
169
24
184
38
58
211
195
186
95
27
112
62
166

Age Gender
26
20
27
37
26
41
33
30
45
20
26
34
40
49
23
59
49
32
42
33
52
53
29
40
40
36
16
30
47
54
25
43
18
53
38
24
44
53
32
17
42
13
30
37
44
47
58
64
36
14
65
28
60
46
33
37
44
30
35
57
20
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Age Group
1 Open
2 Open
3 Open

1/15 35-39
1/3 25-29
1 Mstrs
1/11 30-34

2/11 30-34
2 Mstrs

1/4 20-24
2/3 25-29

3/11 30-34

3 Mstrs
1/10 45-49
2/4 20-24
1/6 55-59

2/10 45-49

1 Open
1/12 40-44
2 Open
1/11 50-54

2/11 50-54
3 Open

2/12 40-44
1 Mstrs

2/15 35-39

1/515-19
1/11 30-34
3/10 45-49
3/11 50-54

1/3 25-29
3/12 40-44
2/515-19
4/11 50-54
3/15 35-39

1/4 20-24

4/12 40-44

5/11 50-54

4/11 30-34

1/3 15-19

5/12 40-44
1/41-14

2/11 30-34

4/15 35-39
2 Mstrs

4/10 45-49
3 Mstrs

1/6 60-64

5/15 35-39

2/41-14
1/3 65-69
3/3 25-29
2/6 60-64

5/10 45-49

3/11 30-34

1/17 35-39
1/11 40-44

5/11 30-34

2/17 35-39

2/6 55-59
2/4 20-24

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:30:58.6 0:30:58.6 0:00:00.0
0:31:04.1 0:31:04.1 0:00:00.0
0:31:44.4 0:31:44.4 0:00:00.0
0:31:54.4 0:31:56.4 0:00:01.9
0:32:38.3 0:32:40.7 0:00:02.4
0:32:49.8 0:32:49.8 0:00:00.0
0:33:51.6 0:33:53.6 0:00:01.9
0:34:34.6 0:34:37.6 0:00:02.9
0:34:39.3 0:34:39.3 0:00:00.0
0:34:35.5 0:34:41.2 0:00:05.6
0:34:40.7 0:34:42.7 0:00:01.9
0:35:06.7 0:35:09.1 0:00:02.4
0:35:46.6 0:35:46.6 0:00:00.0
0:35:53.2 0:35:58.1 0:00:04.9
0:35:56.9 0:36:01.5 0:00:04.5
0:36:07.5 0:36:11.4 0:00:03.8
0:36:08.8 0:36:13.8 0:00:04.9
0:36:13.5 0:36:13.5 0:00:00.0
0:36:24.4 0:36:30.0 0:00:05.5
0:36:28.3 0:36:28.3 0:00:00.0
0:36:29.0 0:36:33.7 0:00:04.7
0:36:49.9 0:36:53.8 0:00:03.8
0:36:56.5 0:36:56.5 0:00:00.0
0:37:10.6 0:37:15.3 0:00:04.6
0:37:17.9 0:37:17.9 0:00:00.0
0:37:33.8 0:37:39.8 0:00:05.9
0:37:38.2 0:37:44.2 0:00:05.9
0:37:42.9 0:37:47.6 0:00:04.7
0:37:51.7 0:37:57.3 0:00:05.5
0:37:59.4 0:38:02.6 0:00:03.2
0:38:16.1 0:38:22.3 0:00:06.1
0:38:21.1 0:38:28.9 0:00:07.8
0:38:22.5 0:38:27.8 0:00:05.3
0:38:29.4 0:38:35.2 0:00:05.7
0:38:46.1 0:38:51.1 0:00:04.9
0:38:56.4 0:39:03.2 0:00:06.7
0:39:43.9 0:39:52.5 0:00:08.5
0:40:04.0 0:40:10.4 0:00:06.3
0:40:40.4 0:42:02.5 0:01:22.1
0:40:45.0 0:40:49.5 0:00:04.5
0:40:57.9 0:41:05.3 0:00:07.4
0:41:00.7 0:41:04.1 0:00:03.4
0:41:08.2 0:41:21.8 0:00:13.6
0:41:16.9 0:41:25.7 0:00:08.7
0:41:23.7 0:41:23.7 0:00:00.0
0:41:42.8 0:42:10.5 0:00:27.6
0:42:54.3 0:42:54.3 0:00:00.0
0:43:03.9 0:43:10.8 0:00:06.9
0:43:09.9 0:43:26.2 0:00:16.3
0:43:27.1 0:43:32.7 0:00:05.6
0:43:35.1 0:43:45.5 0:00:10.3
0:44:02.9 0:44:14.3 0:00:11.4
0:44:16.8 0:44:26.3 0:00:09.4
0:45:12.0 0:45:26.5 0:00:14.4
0:45:23.2 0:45:36.4 0:00:13.2
0:45:32.4 0:45:46.4 0:00:13.9
0:45:41.4 0:46:34.3 0:00:52.8
0:45:59.3 0:46:10.7 0:00:11.4
0:46:06.4 0:46:25.1 0:00:18.7
0:46:17.6 0:46:40.5 0:00:22.9
0:46:19.0 0:46:35.1 0:00:16.1

Pace
5:00/M
5:00/M
5:07/M
5:09/M
5:16/M
5:17/M
5:28/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:40/M
5:45/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:56/M
5:57/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:03/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:08/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:15/M
6:17/M
6:24/M
6:28/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:38/M
6:44/M
6:54/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:06/M
7:08/M
7:17/M
7:19/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:28/M
7:28/M



If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Name

Amber Debu
Marc Debu

Andie Kolasinski
Bill Iffrig

Peter Vincent
Lorrie Jones
Jason Larson
Carla Darr

Scott Klippert
Megan Worzella
Ashley Shepherd
Michael Frederick
Brian Murphy

Jim Finnerty
Michael Newhouse
Christine Mcmann
Zach Vavricka
Joel Machak
Benjamin Wobker
Jodi Jeffries

Jenn Maples
Judy Fisher

Peter Sauvage
Heidi Jenkins
George Gullufsen
Jessica Vaughn
Mindy Richardson
Kevin Poskitt
Micah Degani
Alex Leslie

Kyle Bolin

Jeb Spengler
Paul Egan

Hollie Egan
James Ellison
Colleen Macdonald
Sean Smith
Gerald Manioci
Kellie Olson

Scott Kubicki
Steven DiBernardo
Julie Machak

Ted Herb

Michael lorga
Karrie Spitzer
Missy Larson

Gail Farmer
Andrew Vlaskin
Sean Batty

Nick Blue

Adam Krett
Stephen tolle
Elizabeth lorga
Lily Unk

Steve Wertz
Landy Bowers
Jodi Herb

Chase Bolin
Kathy Robinson
Kristine Zantua
Sara Wobker

TY Grant

Karen Lichtenstein
John Sherrill
DAwn Bolin
Anume Orukari
Juli Kubicki
Miranda Hemmings

10K Overall

City

Redmond
Redmond
Issaquah

Kirkland
Snoqualmie
Moorhead

Lake Stevens
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
North Bend
Issaquah
North Bend
Duvall
Ellensburg
Steilacoom
Kirkland
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Auburn

North Bend
Seattle
Redmond
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Colorado Springs
Redmond
Carnation
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Federal Way
Olympia
Duvall

North Bend
Duvall
Sammamish
Seattle
Steilacoom
Redmond
Sammamish
Tacoma
Moorhead
Ellensburg
Mill Creek
Sammamish
Fall City
Snoqualmie
Federal Way
Sammamish
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Newcastle
Redmond
Carnation
North Bend
Snoqualmie

Duvall
Olympia
Kenmore
Carnation
Bellevue
Sammamish
SeaTac

Bib No
34
33
85
187

200
78
92

215
83

181

152
49

116
45

117

194

168

102

178
75

106
46

188
76
56

167

210

214

190
11
158
41
40
42
208
155
104
121
87
36
103
65
71
159
93
44
170

10
86
163
72
201
175
16
66
12
139
199
203
52
99
154
14
218
89
63

Age Gender

8
36
14
0
46
43
37
53
61
29
35
57
55
73
41
46
33
33
38
43
41
70
10
32
61
30
49
50
40
18
13
37
40
39
63
45
38
41
38
51
61
33
53
20
38
39
60
54
47
36
42
53
22
35
32
42
52
15
50
36
0
42
67
68
49
32
47
39
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Age Group
1/31-14
6/15 35-39
2/31-14
1/30-0
6/10 45-49
2/11 40-44
7/15 35-39
1/9 50-54
3/6 60-64
2/3 25-29
3/17 35-39
3/6 55-59
4/6 55-59
1/4 70-74
6/12 40-44
1/9 45-49
6/11 30-34
7/11 30-34
8/15 35-39
3/11 40-44
4/11 40-44
1/270-74
3/41-14
4/11 30-34
4/6 60-64
5/11 30-34
2/9 45-49
6/11 50-54
7/12 40-44
3/515-19
4/41-14
9/15 35-39
8/12 40-44
4/17 35-39
5/6 60-64
3/9 45-49
10/15 35-39
9/12 40-44
5/17 35-39
7/11 50-54
6/6 60-64
6/11 30-34
8/11 50-54
3/4 20-24
6/17 35-39
7/17 35-39
1/1 60-64
9/11 50-54
7110 45-49
11/15 35-39
10/12 40-44
10/11 50-54
3/4 20-24
8/17 35-39
8/11 30-34
5/11 40-44
2/9 50-54
4/515-19
3/9 50-54
9/17 35-39
1/10-0
11/12 40-44
1/1 65-69
2/3 65-69
4/9 45-49
7/11 30-34
5/9 45-49
10/17 35-39

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:46:41.8 0:46:49.3 0:00:07.4
0:46:42.8 0:46:49.9 0:00:07.1
0:46:51.4 0:46:55.2 0:00:03.8
0:46:51.6 0:47:02.7 0:00:11.1
0:46:55.6 0:47:42.4 0:00:46.7
0:47:13.7 0:47:33.4 0:00:19.6
0:47:52.8 0:48:19.2 0:00:26.3
0:47:59.7 0:48:08.8 0:00:09.1
0:48:11.6 0:48:23.9 0:00:12.2
0:48:23.7 0:48:48.4 0:00:24.7
0:48:26.7 0:48:51.2 0:00:24.4
0:48:49.8 0:49:26.5 0:00:36.7
0:48:54.1 0:49:07.6 0:00:13.5
0:48:55.2 0:49:08.8 0:00:13.6
0:49:10.6 0:49:57.4 0:00:46.7
0:49:16.5 0:49:54 1 0:00:37.5
0:49:16.8 0:50:10.3 0:00:53.4
0:49:27.8 0:49:43.5 0:00:15.7
0:49:27.9 0:50:15.3 0:00:47.3
0:49:32.9 0:49:58.6 0:00:25.7
0:49:33.3 0:50:30.7 0:00:57.4
0:49:48.2 0:49:56.2 0:00:07.9
0:50:01.8 0:50:21.8 0:00:19.9
0:50:05.8 0:50:23.1 0:00:17.3
0:50:25.0 0:50:32.7 0:00:07.7
0:50:29.5 0:51:07.7 0:00:38.1
0:51:17.0 0:51:34.7 0:00:17.7
0:51:19.4 0:52:03.9 0:00:44.5
0:51:56.7 0:52:08.5 0:00:11.8
0:52:01.6 0:52:29.3 0:00:27.7
0:52:09.1 0:52:19.7 0:00:10.5
0:52:12.6 0:52:59.6 0:00:46.9
0:52:21.6 0:53:53.5 0:01:31.9
0:52:30.2 0:53:54.2 0:01:23.9
0:52:32.2 0:52:51.7 0:00:19.4
0:52:36.0 0:52:50.7 0:00:14.6
0:52:49.6 0:53:38.3 0:00:48.7
0:52:58.5 0:53:13.2 0:00:14.6
0:53:04.3 0:53:52.7 0:00:48.4
0:53:07.6 0:53:40.3 0:00:32.6
0:53:19.3 0:53:39.5 0:00:20.2
0:53:29.9 0:53:47.9 0:00:17.9
0:53:30.9 0:54:31.1 0:01:00.2
0:53:33.7 0:54:09.2 0:00:35.5
0:53:34.6 0:54:00.3 0:00:25.7
0:53:38.9 0:54:03.8 0:00:24.9
0:53:41.7 0:54:35.2 0:00:53.5
0:54:00.6 0:54:27.8 0:00:27.1
0:54:16.5 0:54:16.5
0:54:20.5 0:55:23.9 0:01:03.4
0:54:21.6 0:55:23.7 0:01:02.1
0:54:23.9 0:55:00.8 0:00:36.9
0:54:56.8 0:55:32.2 0:00:35.4
0:55:07.0 0:55:19.8 0:00:12.8
0:55:09.6 0:56:06.8 0:00:57.2
0:55:24.9 0:55:37.3 0:00:12.4
0:55:29.6 0:56:30.5 0:01:00.8
0:55:33.4 0:55:44.6 0:00:11.2
0:55:51.3 0:56:24.8 0:00:33.5
0:55:51.4 0:56:13.2 0:00:21.8
0:55:52.0 0:56:39.5 0:00:47.4
0:57:14.0 0:58:16.9 0:01:02.9
0:57:19.0 0:57:41.8 0:00:22.8
0:57:22.1 0:57:38.0 0:00:15.9
0:58:25.4 0:59:15.0 0:00:49.6
0:58:26.1 0:58:38.3 0:00:12.2
0:58:32.5 0:59:04.9 0:00:32.4
0:58:36.7 0:59:17.6 0:00:40.8

Pace
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:37/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:02/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:43/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:27/M



If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
186
187

Name

Leann Frestedt
Michelle Grant
Katie Carter
John Fowler

Ann Davidson
Daniel Wagner
Mindee Prichard
Jerry Bronson
Brian Larson
Alicia Chow
Sarah Kaster
Mari Patis

Ron Barenaba
Ellery Norton
Alison Trimm
France Peden
Brenda Snyder
Karen Tolle
Jennifer Wilkins
Karen Itano
Kristen Schumacher
Eric Schumacher
Kent Buckingham
Wendy Wadhwani
Matt Prichard
Sarah Dickson
Emily Waight
Marcie Howard
Neil Leslie

Jason Thompon
Steve Davidson
Michelle Ayers
Jim Gorman
Candace Minerich
Jim Hages

Elke Pitman
Richard Kimmell
Ben Kubicki
Sonja Murray
Brent Kehl

Tina McDaniel
Julie Rodriquez
Dilip Raghunathan
Thomas Howard
Archana Raju
Traci Sauvage
Robert Bergman
Chris Henderson
Kim Sather

Paul Moss
Kristen Moss
Jennifer Aragon
Robb Nielsen
Lori Pitman
Carlos Aragon
Kaye V Ladd
David Grech
Kaye V Ladd
David Grech

10K Overall

City
Cloquet
Duvall
Redmond
North Bend
Enumclaw
Covington
Snoqualmie
Renton
Tacoma
Seattle
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Bonney Lake
Snoqualmie
Renton
Sammamish
Seattle
Federal Way
Sammamish
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
W oodinville
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Kenmore
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Kent
Enumclaw
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Bellevue
Seattle
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Sammamish
Seattle
Seattle
Maple Valley
Issaquah
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Seattke
Shoreline
Snoqualmie
Monroe
Issaquah
Issaquah
Lynnwood
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Lynnwood
Olympia
Seattle
Olympia
Seattle

Bib No

50
53
25
217
32
172
128
19
94
212
79
123

119
164
124
156
162
179
73
151
150
21
171
129
37
173
70
191
206
31

51
113
57
127
81
88
189
204
109
140
131
69
132
146

64
144
114
115

118
126

90
54
90
54

51
42
18
0
44
56
35
74
34
47
38
19
42
8
54
48
33
50
44
34
37
38
70
51
33
39
37
52
48
45
45
30
69
38
84
26
75
15
46
0
40
43
31
52
30
41
74
39
45
24
24
37
38
54
38
72
56
72
56

Age Gender
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Age Group
4/9 50-54

6/11 40-44
2/3 15-19
2/30-0
7/11 40-44
5/6 55-59
11/17 35-39
2/4 70-74
9/11 30-34
6/9 45-49
12/17 35-39
3/3 15-19
12/12 40-44
3/31-14
5/9 50-54
7/9 45-49
8/11 30-34
6/9 50-54
8/11 40-44
9/11 30-34
13/17 35-39
12/15 35-39
3/4 70-74
7/9 50-54
10/11 30-34
14/17 35-39
15/17 35-39
8/9 50-54
8/10 45-49
9/10 45-49
10/10 45-49
10/11 30-34
3/3 65-69
16/17 35-39
1/2 75-99
3/3 25-29
2/2 75-99
5/515-19
8/9 45-49
3/30-0
9/11 40-44
10/11 40-44
11/11 30-34
11/11 50-54
11/11 30-34
11/11 40-44
4/4 70-74
13/15 35-39
9/9 45-49
4/4 20-24
4/4 20-24
17/17 35-39
14/15 35-39
9/9 50-54
15/15 35-39
2/270-74
6/6 55-59
2/270-74
6/6 55-59

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:58:46.4 0:59:24.9 0:00:38.5
0:58:50.3 0:59:52.0 0:01:01.7
0:58:54.8 0:59:23.4 0:00:28.5
0:59:06.7 1:00:14.7 0:01:07.9
0:59:28.4 1:00:08.2 0:00:39.8
0:59:36.3 1:00:36.6 0:01:00.2
1:00:04.9 1:00:37.5 0:00:32.6
1:00:10.9 1:00:57.3 0:00:46.3
1:00:11.3 1:00:48.0 0:00:36.7
1:00:16.2 1:00:44.1 0:00:27.9
1:00:20.5 1:00:42.2 0:00:21.6
1:01:18.7 1:02:14.1 0:00:55.3
1:01:38.0 1:02:21.6 0:00:43.6
1:02:03.1 1:02:31.7 0:00:28.5
1:02:16.3 1:03:17.2 0:01:00.8
1:02:38.7 1:03:31.4 0:00:52.6
1:02:56.3 1:03:36.1 0:00:39.8
1:03:07.7 1:03:44.6 0:00:36.9
1:03:09.0 1:04:01.7 0:00:52.6
1:03:19.9 1:03:56.5 0:00:36.5
1:03:32.3 1:03:53.9 0:00:21.6
1:03:32.3 1:03:53.9 0:00:21.6
1:03:39.1 1:04:11.8 0:00:32.7
1:03:47.2 1:04:19.7 0:00:32.4
1:04:15.5 1:04:49.1 0:00:33.6
1:04:25.7 1:05:14.3 0:00:48.6
1:04:25.9 1:05:14.1 0:00:48.2
1:04:44.2 1:05:23.4 0:00:39.1
1:05:06.7 1:06:05.2 0:00:58.4
1:05:14.1 1:06:10.7 0:00:56.5
1:05:38.5 1:06:16.7 0:00:38.2
1:06:09.4 1:06:31.7 0:00:22.2
1:08:18.2 1:09:16.7 0:00:58.4
1:08:32.7 1:09:33.9 0:01:01.1
1:08:51.0 1:09:24.7 0:00:33.6
1:09:10.9 1:10:01.7 0:00:50.8
1:09:23.6 1:09:57.2 0:00:33.6
1:09:39.7 1:10:09.9 0:00:30.1
1:10:34.8 1:11:58.2 0:01:23.3
1:11:13.7 1:12:19.1 0:01:05.3
1:11:37.0 1:12:07.1 0:00:30.1
1:11:37.1 1:12:06.7 0:00:29.5
1:12:21.4 1:12:38.7 0:00:17.3
1:12:56.0 1:13:34.4 0:00:38.3
1:12:58.7 1:13:15.4 0:00:16.6
1:13:40.5 1:14:58.2 0:01:17.6
1:15:32.5 1:16:02.7 0:00:30.2
1:16:30.0 1:17:20.2 0:00:50.2
1:18:11.1 1:18:41.7 0:00:30.6
1:20:41.2 1:21:45.4 0:01:04.2
1:20:41.2 1:21:45.2 0:01:03.9
1:25:18.3 1:26:10.7 0:00:52.4
1:27:08.8 1:28:08.6 0:00:59.7
1:27:15.6 1:28:08.7 0:00:53.1
1:29:13.2 1:30:05.5 0:00:52.2
1:33:58.3 1:34:24.5 0:00:26.2
1:36:54.7 1:38:20.9 0:01:26.2
1:33:58.3 1:34:24.5 0:00:26.2
1:36:54.7 1:38:20.9 0:01:26.2

Pace
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:32/M
9:35/M
9:37/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:53/M
9:56/M
10:00/M
10:03/M
10:06/M
10:09/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:13/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:22/M
10:23/M
10:23/M
10:26/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:35/M
10:40/M
11:01/M
11:03/M
11:06/M
11:09/M
11:11/M
11:14/M
11:23/M
11:29/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:40/M
11:46/M
11:46/M
11:53/M
12:11/M
12:20/M
12:37/M
13:01/M
13:01/M
13:45/M
14:03/M
14:04/M
14:23/M
15:09/M
15:38/M
15:09/M
15:38/M



Railroad Days 2014

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, August 16, 2014

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female Open Winners

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Megan Heuer Seattle 67 32 1 0:36:13.5 0:36:13.5 0:00:00.0 5:50/M

2 Ruth Perkins Puyallup 125 33 2 0:36:28.3 0:36:28.3 0:00:00.0 5:52/M

3 Lois Keller Covington 80 29 3 0:36:56.5 0:36:56.5 0:00:00.0 5:57/M

Female Masters Winners

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Janet McDevitt Bainbridge Island 110 40 4 0:37:17.9 0:37:17.9 0:00:00.0 6:00/M
2 Deborah Fletcher Seattle 48 44 10 0:41:23.7 0:41:23.7 0:00:00.0 6:38/M
3 Nancy Kintner-Meyer  Richland 82 58 11 0:42:54.3 0:42:54.3 0:00:00.0 6:54/M

Female Age Unknown

Place Name City Bib No Adge  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Sara Wobker 203 0 43 0:55:52.0 0:56:39.5 0:00:47.4 9:01/M

Female 14 and Under

Place Name City Bib No Age  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Amber Debu Redmond 34 8 17 0:46:41.8 0:46:49.3 0:00:07.4 7:32/M
2 Andie Kolasinski Issaquah 85 14 18 0:46:51.4 0:46:55.2 0:00:03.8 7:33/M
3 Ellery Norton Snoqualmie 119 8 57 1:02:03.1 1:02:31.7 0:00:28.5 10:00/M

Female 15 to 19

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Larissa Kolasinski Issaquah 84 17 8 0:40:45.0 0:40:49.5 0:00:04.5 6:34/M
2 Katie Carter Redmond 25 18 51 0:58:54.8 0:59:23.4 0:00:28.5 9:30/M
3 Mari Patis North Bend 123 19 56 1:01:18.7 1:02:14.1 0:00:55.3 9:53/M
Female 20 to 24
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Talia Ringer Seattle 137 24 7 0:38:56.4 0:39:03.2 0:00:06.7 6:17/M
2 Joy Twentyman Redmond 166 20 16 0:46:19.0 0:46:35.1 0:00:16.1 7:28/M
3 Elizabeth lorga Sammamish 72 22 37 0:54:56.8 0:55:32.2 0:00:35.4 8:52/M
4 Kristen Moss Issaquah 115 24 78 1:20:41.2 1:21:45.2 0:01:03.9 13:01/M
Female 25 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Lauren Breihof Seattle 17 25 6 0:38:16.1 0:38:22.3 0:00:06.1 6:10/M
2 Megan Worzella Sammamish 181 29 21 0:48:23.7 0:48:48.4 0:00:24.7 7:48/M
3 Elke Pitman Snoqualmie 127 26 71 1:09:10.9 1:10:01.7 0:00:50.8 11:09/M
Female 30 to 34
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Kristi Houk Port Orchard 68 30 5 0:37:42.9 0:37:47.6 0:00:04.7 6:05/M
2 Adrienne Salzwedel Seattle 143 30 9 0:41:08.2 0:41:21.8 0:00:13.6 6:38/M
3 Wendi Hawley Bellevue 195 33 12 0:45:23.2 0:45:36.4 0:00:13.2 7:19/M
4 Heidi Jenkins North Bend 76 32 27 0:50:05.8 0:50:23.1 0:00:17.3 8:05/M
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Place
1
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Name

Jessica Vaughn
Julie Machak
Anume Orukari
Brenda Snyder
Karen Itano
Michelle Ayers
Archana Raju

Name

Tara Peterson
Joanna Michelson
Ashley Shepherd
Hollie Egan

Kellie Olson

Karrie Spitzer
Missy Larson

Lily Unk

Kristine Zantua
Miranda Hemmings
Mindee Prichard
Sarah Kaster
Kristen Schumacher
Sarah Dickson
Emily Waight
Candace Minerich
Jennifer Aragon

Name

Heather Larson-Paul
Lorrie Jones
Jodi Jeffries
Jenn Maples
Landy Bowers
Michelle Grant
Ann Davidson
Jennifer Wilkins
Tina McDaniel
Julie Rodriquez
Traci Sauvage

Name

Christine Mcmann
Mindy Richardson
Colleen Macdonald
DAwn Bolin

Juli Kubicki

Alicia Chow
France Peden
Sonja Murray

Kim Sather

10K Age Group

City
Redmond
Steilacoom
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Redmond

City

Seattle
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Duvall
Tacoma
Moorhead
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
SeaTac
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Kenmore
Bellevue
Lynnwood

City

North Bend
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Newcastle
Duvall
Enumclaw
Sammamish
Maple Valley
Issaquah
Seattke

City

Duvall
Sammamish
Olympia
Carnation
Sammamish
Seattle
Sammamish
Seattle
Monroe

Bib No Age Overall
167 30 28
103 33 33
218 32 46
156 33 60
73 34 63

4 30 69
132 30 75
Female 35 to 39

Bib No Age Overall
186 37 13
112 35 15
152 35 22
40 39 30
121 38 32
159 38 34
93 39 35
201 35 38
199 36 42
63 39 48
128 35 53
79 38 55
151 37 64
37 39 66
173 37 67
113 38 70

2 37 79
Female 40 to 44

Bib No Age Overall
95 44 14
78 43 19
75 43 24
106 41 25

16 42 39
53 42 50
32 44 52
179 44 62
109 40 73
140 43 74
146 41 76
Female 45 to 49

Bib No Age Overall
194 46 23
210 49 29
208 45 31

14 49 45

89 47 47

212 47 54

124 48 59

189 46 72

144 45 77
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:50:29.5 0:51:07.7
0:53:29.9 0:53:47.9
0:58:26.1 0:58:38.3
1:02:56.3 1:03:36.1
1:03:19.9 1:03:56.5
1:06:09.4 1:06:31.7
1:12:58.7 1:13:15.4

Chip Time Gun Time
0:45:32.4 0:45:46.4
0:46:06.4 0:46:25.1
0:48:26.7 0:48:51.2
0:52:30.2 0:53:54.2
0:53:04.3 0:53:52.7
0:53:34.6 0:54:00.3
0:53:38.9 0:54:03.8
0:55:07.0 0:55:19.8
0:55:51.4 0:56:13.2
0:58:36.7 0:59:17.6
1:00:04.9 1:00:37.5
1:00:20.5 1:00:42.2
1:03:32.3 1:03:53.9
1:04:25.7 1:05:14.3
1:04:25.9 1:05:14.1
1:08:32.7 1:09:33.9
1:25:18.3 1:26:10.7

Chip Time Gun Time
0:45:41.4 0:46:34.3
0:47:13.7 0:47:33.4
0:49:32.9 0:49:58.6
0:49:33.3 0:50:30.7
0:55:24.9 0:55:37.3
0:58:50.3 0:59:52.0
0:59:28.4 1:00:08.2
1:03:09.0 1:04:01.7
1:11:37.0 1:12:07.1
1:11:37.1 1:12:06.7
1:13:40.5 1:14:58.2

Chip Time Gun Time
0:49:16.5 0:49:54 1
0:51:17.0 0:51:34.7
0:52:36.0 0:52:50.7
0:58:25.4 0:59:15.0
0:58:32.5 0:59:04.9
1:00:16.2 1:00:44.1
1:02:38.7 1:03:31.4
1:10:34.8 1:11:58.2
1:18:11.1 1:18:41.7

Chip Diff
0:00:38.1
0:00:17.9
0:00:12.2
0:00:39.8
0:00:36.5
0:00:22.2
0:00:16.6

Chip Diff
0:00:13.9
0:00:18.7
0:00:24.4
0:01:23.9
0:00:48.4
0:00:25.7
0:00:24.9
0:00:12.8
0:00:21.8
0:00:40.8
0:00:32.6
0:00:21.6
0:00:21.6
0:00:48.6
0:00:48.2
0:01:01.1
0:00:52.4

Chip Diff
0:00:52.8
0:00:19.6
0:00:25.7
0:00:57.4
0:00:12.4
0:01:01.7
0:00:39.8
0:00:52.6
0:00:30.1
0:00:29.5
0:01:17.6

Chip Diff
0:00:37.5
0:00:17.7
0:00:14.6
0:00:49.6
0:00:32.4
0:00:27.9
0:00:52.6
0:01:23.3
0:00:30.6

Pace
8:09/M
8:38/M
9:25/M
10:09/M
10:13/M
10:40/M
11:46/M

Pace
7:21/M
7:26/M
7:49/M
8:28/M
8:34/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:53/M
9:00/M
9:27/M
9:41/M
9:44/M
10:15/M
10:23/M
10:23/M
11:03/M
13:45/M

Pace
7:22/M
7:37'M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:56/M
9:29/M
9:35/M
10:11/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:53/M

Pace
7:57/M
8:16/M
8:29/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:43/M
10:06/M
11:23/M
12:37/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
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Place

Place

Place

Place

w N

Place

w N

Place

w N

Place

A ON

Name

Name

Carla Darr

Jodi Herb

Kathy Robinson
Leann Frestedt
Alison Trimm
Karen Tolle
Wendy Wadhwani
Marcie Howard
Lori Pitman

Name
Gail Farmer

Name
Karen Lichtenstein

Name
Judy Fisher
Kaye V Ladd

Name

Gregory Leak
Brian Masterson
John Ricardi

Name

Sean Sundwall
Ben Sauvage
Paul Mannino

Name

Bill Iffrig
John Fowler
Brent Kehl

Name

Logan Roberts
Kian Carson
Peter Sauvage
Kyle Bolin

10K Age Group

City

City

Redmond
North Bend
Cloquet
Renton
Federal Way
Woodinville
Snoqualmie
Issaquah

City
Ellensburg

City
Olympia

City
Auburn
Olympia

City
Steilacoom
Seattle
Seattle

City
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Seattle

City

North Bend
Seattle

City
Burley
North Bend

Carnation

Bib No Adge  Overall
Female 50 to 54
Bib No Adge  Overall
215 53 20
66 52 40
139 50 41
50 51 49
164 54 58
162 50 61
171 51 65
70 52 68
126 54 80

Female 60 to 64

Bib No Age
44 60

Overall

36

Female 65 to 69

Bib No Adge  Overall
99 67 44
Female 70 to 74

Bib No Adge  Overall
46 70 26
90 72 81

Male Open Winners

BibNo  Age
97 26
107 20
136 27

Male Masters Winners

BibNo  Age
160 41
145 45
105 40

Male Age Unknown

Bib No  Age
187 0
217 0
204 0

Male 14 and Under

Overall

BibNo  Age
138 13
24 14
188 10

11 13
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Overall
1
2
3

Overall
6
10
13

Overall
47
82
97

34
39
58
63

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:47:59.7 0:48:08.8
0:55:29.6 0:56:30.5
0:55:51.3 0:56:24.8
0:58:46.4 0:59:24.9
1:02:16.3 1:03:17.2
1:03:07.7 1:03:44.6
1:03:47.2 1:04:19.7
1:04:44.2 1:05:23.4
1:27:15.6 1:28:08.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:53:41.7 0:54:35.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:57:19.0 0:57:41.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:49:48.2 0:49:56.2
1:33:58.3 1:34:24.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:30:58.6 0:30:58.6
0:31:04.1 0:31:04.1
0:31:44.4 0:31:44.4
Chip Time Gun Time
0:32:49.8 0:32:49.8
0:34:39.3 0:34:39.3
0:35:46.6 0:35:46.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:46:51.6 0:47:02.7
0:59:06.7 1:00:14.7
1:11:13.7 1:12:19.1
Chip Time Gun Time
0:41:00.7 0:41:04.1
0:43:27.1 0:43:32.7
0:50:01.8 0:50:21.8
0:52:09.1 0:52:19.7

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:09.1

0:01:00.8
0:00:33.5
0:00:38.5
0:01:00.8
0:00:36.9
0:00:32.4
0:00:39.1
0:00:53.1

Chip Diff
0:00:53.5

Chip Diff
0:00:22.8

Chip Diff
0:00:07.9

0:00:26.2

Chip Diff
0:00:00.0

0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0

Chip Diff
0:00:00.0

0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0

Chip Diff
0:00:11.1

0:01:07.9
0:01:05.3

Chip Diff
0:00:03.4

0:00:05.6
0:00:19.9
0:00:10.5

Pace

Pace
7:44/M
8:57/M
9:00/M
9:29/M
10:03/M
10:11/M
10:17/M
10:26/M
14:04/M

Pace
8:40/M

Pace
9:15/M

Pace
8:02/M
15:09/M

Pace
5:00/M
5:00/M
5:07/M

Pace
5:17/M
5:35/M
5:45/M

Pace
7:33/M
9:32/M
11:29/M

Pace
6:37/M
7:00/M
8:04/M
8:25/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

1 Anthony Raftis
Harry Engel
Alex Leslie
Chase Bolin
Ben Kubicki

a s wN

Place Name

1 Brian Comer
Paul Young
Michael lorga
Paul Moss

A ON

Place Name

1 Nick Welch
Andrew Reed
Adam Drake

w N

Place Name

Peter Hanson
Ryan Solinsky
Brett Winegar
Romans Martin
John Combellick
Zach Vavricka
Joel Machak
Steve Wertz
Brian Larson
Matt Prichard
Dilip Raghunathan

—_
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Place Name

Evan Sims
Patrick Lawlor
Joel Grossbard
William Johnson
Gabriel Velazquez
Marc Debu

Jason Larson
Benjamin Wobker
Jeb Spengler
Sean Smith

11 Nick Blue

12 Eric Schumacher
13 Chris Henderson
14 Robb Nielsen

15  Carlos Aragon

S©O©WONO U WN =

10K Age Group

City

City

Kent
Redmond
Redmond
Carnation
Sammamish

City
Sammamish
Normandy Park
Sammamish
Issaquah

City
Seattle
Seattle
Bellingham

City

Seattle

Seattle

Lake Forest Park

Colorado Springs
Ellensburg
Steilacoom
Snoqualmie
Tacoma
Snoqualmie
Redmond

City
Spokane
Bellingham
Seattle
Snoqualmie
SeaTac
Redmond
Moorhead
Kirkland
Seattle
Duvall

Fall City
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Lynnwood

Bib No Age Overall
Male 15 to 19
Bib No Age Overall
130 16 23
43 18 27
190 18 62
12 15 79
88 15 96
Male 20 to 24
Bib No Age Overall
28 20 9
183 23 15
71 20 72
114 24 102
Male 25 to 29
Bib No Age Overall
174 26 5
193 26 11
38 28 41
Male 30 to 34
Bib No Age Overall
59 33 7
192 30 8
177 34 12
1228 32 32
27 30 44
168 33 55
102 33 56
175 32 78
94 34 85
129 33 89
131 31 98
Male 35 to 39
Bib No Age Overall
207 37 4
96 36 22
55 38 29
77 37 35
169 36 38
33 36 46
92 37 49
178 38 57
158 37 64
155 38 67
10 36 75
150 38 87
64 39 101
118 38 103
3 38 104
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:37:38.2 0:37:44.2
0:38:22.5 0:38:27.8
0:52:01.6 0:52:29.3
0:55:33.4 0:55:44.6
1:09:39.7 1:10:09.9
Chip Time Gun Time
0:34:35.5 0:34:41.2
0:35:56.9 0:36:01.5
0:53:33.7 0:54:09.2
1:20:41.2 1:21:45.4
Chip Time Gun Time
0:32:38.3 0:32:40.7
0:34:40.7 0:34:42.7
0:44:02.9 0:44:14.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:33:51.6 0:33:53.6
0:34:34.6 0:34:37.6
0:35:06.7 0:35:09.1
0:40:40.4 0:42:02.5
0:45:59.3 0:46:10.7
0:49:16.8 0:50:10.3
0:49:27.8 0:49:43.5
0:55:09.6 0:56:06.8
1:00:11.3 1:00:48.0
1:04:15.5 1:04:49.1
1:12:21.4 1:12:38.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:31:54.4 0:31:56.4
0:37:33.8 0:37:39.8
0:38:46.1 0:38:51.1
0:41:16.9 0:41:25.7
0:43:09.9 0:43:26.2
0:46:42.8 0:46:49.9
0:47:52.8 0:48:19.2
0:49:27.9 0:50:15.3
0:52:12.6 0:52:59.6
0:52:49.6 0:53:38.3
0:54:20.5 0:55:23.9
1:03:32.3 1:03:53.9
1:16:30.0 1:17:20.2
1:27:08.8 1:28:08.6
1:29:13.2 1:30:05.5

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:05.9
0:00:05.3
0:00:27.7
0:00:11.2
0:00:30.1

Chip Diff
0:00:05.6
0:00:04.5
0:00:35.5
0:01:04.2

Chip Diff
0:00:02.4
0:00:01.9
0:00:11.4

Chip Diff
0:00:01.9
0:00:02.9
0:00:02.4
0:01:22.1
0:00:11.4
0:00:53.4
0:00:15.7
0:00:57.2
0:00:36.7
0:00:33.6
0:00:17.3

Chip Diff
0:00:01.9
0:00:05.9
0:00:04.9
0:00:08.7
0:00:16.3
0:00:07.1
0:00:26.3
0:00:47.3
0:00:46.9
0:00:48.7
0:01:03.4
0:00:21.6
0:00:50.2
0:00:59.7
0:00:52.2

Pace

Pace
6:04/M
6:11/M
8:23/M
8:58/M
11:14/M

Pace
5:35/M
5:48/M
8:38/M
13:01/M

Pace
5:16/M
5:35/M
7:06/M

Pace
5:28/M
5:35/M
5:40/M
6:34/M
7:25/M
7:57/M
7:59/M
8:54/M
9:42/M
10:22/M
11:40/M

Pace
5:09/M
6:03/M
6:15/M
6:39/M
6:58/'M
7:32/M
7:43/M
7:59/M
8:25/M
8:31/M
8:46/M
10:15/M
12:20/M
14:03/M
14:23/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name

Name

Travis Adams
Mark Bloudek
Joon Song
Jim Lucey
Mark Hanson

Michael Newhouse

Micah Degani
Paul Egan
Gerald Manioci
Adam Krett
TY Grant

Ron Barenaba

Name

Lance Logan
Acy Roff
Jeremy Rene
Paul Lee
Casey Otley
Peter Vincent
Sean Batty

Neil Leslie
Jason Thompon
Steve Davidson

Name

John OHearn
Joe Bisignano
Gary Cooper
Bob Brennand
Mark Steen
Kevin Poskitt
Scott Kubicki
Ted Herb
Andrew Vlaskin
Stephen tolle
Thomas Howard

Name

Rick Becker
James Helton
Michael Frederick
Brian Murphy
Daniel Wagner
David Grech

Name

William Waters
Roger Hahn
Scott Klippert
George Gullufsen

10K Age Group

City

City
Redmond
Seattle
Sammamish
Bellevue
Sammamish
North Bend
Colorado Springs
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Duvall
Bonney Lake

City

Duvall
Seattle
Seattle
Sammamish
Bellevue
Kirkland
Sammamish
Redmond
Kent
Enumclaw

City
Redmond

Olympia
Olympia
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Redmond
Mill Creek
Federal Way
Snoqualmie

City

Selah
Redmond
Bellevue
North Bend
Covington
Seattle

City

Lacey
Lake Stevens
Seattle

Bib No Age Overall
Male 40 to 44
Bib No Age Overall
1 42 18
197 40 21
157 43 26
101 44 30
216 42 33
117 41 54
35 40 61
41 40 65
104 41 68
86 42 76
52 42 80
6 42 86
Male 45 to 49
Bib No Age Overall
100 49 14
141 49 17
213 47 24
98 47 36
211 46 43
200 46 48
7 47 74
191 48 90
206 45 91
31 45 92
Male 50 to 54
Bib No Age Overall
120 52 19
198 53 20
29 54 25
18 53 28
196 53 31
214 50 60
87 51 69
65 53 71
170 54 73
163 53 77
69 52 99
Male 55 to 59
Bib No Age Overall
8 59 16
62 57 45
49 57 51
116 55 52
172 56 83
54 56 105

Male 60 to 64

Bib No Age
202 64
58 60
83 61
56 61
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Overall

37
42
50
59

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:36:24.4 0:36:30.0
0:37:10.6 0:37:15.3
0:38:21.1 0:38:28.9
0:39:43.9 0:39:52.5
0:40:57.9 0:41:05.3
0:49:10.6 0:49:57.4
0:51:56.7 0:52:08.5
0:52:21.6 0:53:53.5
0:52:58.5 0:53:13.2
0:54:21.6 0:55:23.7
0:57:14.0 0:58:16.9
1:01:38.0 1:02:21.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:35:53.2 0:35:58.1
0:36:08.8 0:36:13.8
0:37:51.7 0:37:57.3
0:41:42.8 0:42:10.5
0:45:12.0 0:45:26.5
0:46:55.6 0:47:42.4
0:54:16.5 0:54:16.5
1:05:06.7 1:06:05.2
1:05:14.1 1:06:10.7
1:05:38.5 1:06:16.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:36:29.0 0:36:33.7
0:36:49.9 0:36:53.8
0:37:59.4 0:38:02.6
0:38:29.4 0:38:35.2
0:40:04.0 0:40:10.4
0:51:19.4 0:52:03.9
0:53:07.6 0:53:40.3
0:53:30.9 0:54:31.1
0:54:00.6 0:54:27.8
0:54:23.9 0:55:00.8
1:12:56.0 1:13:34.4
Chip Time Gun Time
0:36:07.5 0:36:11.4
0:46:17.6 0:46:40.5
0:48:49.8 0:49:26.5
0:48:54.1 0:49:07.6
0:59:36.3 1:00:36.6
1:36:54.7 1:38:20.9
Chip Time Gun Time
0:43:03.9 0:43:10.8
0:44:16.8 0:44:26.3
0:48:11.6 0:48:23.9
0:50:25.0 0:50:32.7

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:05.5
0:00:04.6
0:00:07.8
0:00:08.5
0:00:07.4
0:00:46.7
0:00:11.8
0:01:31.9
0:00:14.6
0:01:02.1
0:01:02.9
0:00:43.6

Chip Diff
0:00:04.9
0:00:04.9
0:00:05.5
0:00:27.6
0:00:14.4
0:00:46.7

0:00:58.4
0:00:56.5
0:00:38.2

Chip Diff
0:00:04.7
0:00:03.8
0:00:03.2
0:00:05.7
0:00:06.3
0:00:44.5
0:00:32.6
0:01:00.2
0:00:27.1
0:00:36.9
0:00:38.3

Chip Diff
0:00:03.8
0:00:22.9
0:00:36.7
0:00:13.5
0:01:00.2
0:01:26.2

Chip Diff
0:00:06.9
0:00:09.4
0:00:12.2
0:00:07.7

Pace

Pace
5:52/M
6:00/M
6:11/M
6:24/M
6:36/M
7:56/M
8:23/M
8:27/M
8:33/M
8:46/M
9:14/M
9:56/M

Pace
5:47/M
5:50/M
6:06/M
6:44/M
7:17M
7:34/M
8:45/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:35/M

Pace
5:53/M
5:56/M
6:08/M
6:12/M
6:28/M
8:17/M
8:34/M
8:38/M
8:43/M
8:46/M
11:46/M

Pace
5:50/M
7:28/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
9:37/M
15:38/M

Pace
6:57/M
7:08/M
7:46/M
8:08/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
5 James Ellison Federal Way 42 63 66 0:52:32.2 0:52:51.7 0:00:19.4 8:28/M
6 Steven DiBernardo Seattle 36 61 70 0:53:19.3 0:53:39.5 0:00:20.2 8:36/M

Male 65 to 69

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Dennis Zaborac Kent 184 65 40 0:43:35.1 0:43:45.5 0:00:10.3 7:02/M
2 John Sherrill Kenmore 154 68 81 0:57:22.1 0:57:38.0 0:00:15.9 9:15/M
3 Jim Gorman Issaquah 51 69 93 1:08:18.2 1:09:16.7 0:00:58.4 11:01/M

Male 70 to 74

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Jim Finnerty Issaquah 45 73 53 0:48:55.2 0:49:08.8 0:00:13.6 7:53/M
2 Jerry Bronson Renton 19 74 84 1:00:10.9 1:00:57.3 0:00:46.3 9:42/M
3 Kent Buckingham Snoqualmie 21 70 88 1:03:39.1 1:04:11.8 0:00:32.7 10:16/M
4 Robert Bergman Shoreline 9 74 100 1:15:32.5 1:16:02.7 0:00:30.2 12:11/M

Male 75 and over

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Jim Hages Seattle 57 84 94 1:08:51.0 1:09:24.7 0:00:33.6 11:06/M
2 Richard Kimmell North Bend 81 75 95 1:09:23.6 1:09:57.2 0:00:33.6 11:11/M

10K Age Group Page 9 of 21



Railroad Days 2014

5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, August 16, 2014

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Jesse Stevick
Tony Young

Nick Kosinski
Joe Sheeran
Blair Cossey
Perovich Ryan
Zach Brown
Jane Ricardi
Grant Baker
Jonathan Gendro
Tanner Sundwall
John Guin
Manish Shukla
Hannah Waskom
Jenny Stevick
Jeff Westhead
Ed Barney

lan Field

Tom Van Buren
Hailie Baker
Mark Kenneally
Ty Hammerstrom
Kurtis McCloud
Xiomara Pilon
Micheal Barney
Jeff Baker

David Longmuir
Cody Baker

Mary Larson
Dave Parsons
Ron Chew

Belle Lau

Dave Christopherson
Maximus Sing
Chloe Hobson
David Hobson
Heather Aften
Steve Thomas
C.B. Crouse
David Barney
Mark Howard
Dave Freudenberg
Bradley Jarocki
Jakob Freudenberg
Samantha Goedde
Ellie Bruce
Hailey Roberts
Brenda Carter
Brooklyn Roberts

5k Overall

City
Olympia
Redmond
North Bend
Ellensburg
Seattle

Seattle
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Fall city
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Olympia
Duvall
Federal Way
Burien

North Bend
Issaquah
Kent
Ravensdale
Seattle
North Bend
Federal way
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Issaquah
Fall City
Issaquah
Seattle
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Federal Way
Black Diamond
Black Diamond
Sammamish
Snohomish
Woodinville
Tacoma

Fall Cityy
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Kent

Fall City
Burley
Redmond
Burley

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1187 32 M 1 Open 0:15:50.9 0:15:50.9 0:00:00.0
1262 52 M 2 Open 0:16:21.9 0:16:21.9 0:00:00.0
1116 18 M 3 Open 0:16:28.2 0:16:28.2 0:00:00.0
1171 56 M 1/955-59  0:16:40.0 0:16:42.7 0:00:02.7
1054 49 M 1/10 45-49 0:17:34.7 0:17:37.2 0:00:02.4
1244 37 M 1/1435-39 0:17:37.0 0:17:42.3 0:00:05.3
1266 31 M 1/16 30-34 0:17:58.8 0:18:04.7 0:00:05.9
1161 26 F 1 Open 0:18:28.5 0:18:28.5 0:00:00.0
1006 15 M 1/912-15 0:18:30.5 0:18:34.2 0:00:03.6
1080 17 M 1/316-19  0:18:41.5 0:18:44.1 0:00:02.6
1193 16 M 2/316-19  0:19:00.0 0:19:03.7 0:00:03.7
1092 47 M 2/10 45-49 0:19:18.2 0:19:20.4 0:00:02.1
1174 35 M 2/14 35-39 0:19:24.2 0:19:32.4 0:00:08.1
1208 15 F 2 Open 0:19:24.9 0:19:24.9 0:00:00.0
1188 31 F 3 Open 0:19:40.7 0:19:40.7 0:00:00.0
1247 45 M 3/10 45-49 0:19:48.8 0:19:55.7 0:00:06.9
1014 60 M 1/7 60-64 0:19:54.8 0:19:59.1 0:00:04.2
1072 27 M 1/325-29 0:19:58.5 0:20:03.4 0:00:04.9
1235 49 M 4/10 45-49 0:20:37.3 0:20:51.2 0:00:13.8
1011 13 F 1/1312-15  0:20:42.2 0:20:49.3 0:00:07.1
1110 44 M 1/14 40-44  0:20:43.3 0:20:51.5 0:00:08.1
1093 15 M 2/912-15 0:20:44.1  0:20:49.3 0:00:05.2
1137 45 M 5/10 45-49 0:20:48.3 0:21:08.7 0:00:20.4
1159 41 F 1/19 40-44  0:20:51.3 0:20:57.6 0:00:06.3
1246 36 M 3/14 35-39 0:20:54.1 0:21:12.2 0:00:18.1
1007 43 M 2/14 40-44 0:20:55.9 0:21:03.9 0:00:07.9
1132 66 M 1/6 65-69  0:21:04.3 0:21:13.2 0:00:08.9
1012 10 M 1/149-11  0:21:04.7 0:21:12.4 0:00:07.7
1241 23 F 1/520-24 0:21:04.9 0:21:10.8 0:00:05.8
1156 60 M 2/7 60-64 0:21:28.5 0:21:38.7 0:00:10.1
1040 61 M 3/760-64 0:21:31.7 0:21:42.4 0:00:10.7
1122 15 F 2/1312-15 0:21:34.5 0:21:42.2 0:00:07.7
1044 47 M 6/10 45-49 0:21:38.5 0:21:56.2 0:00:17.7
1175 10 M 2/149-11  0:21:53.2 0:22:02.4 0:00:09.1
1099 16 F 1/6 16-19  0:21:55.2 0:21:59.7 0:00:04.5
1098 53 M 1/450-54 0:21:55.5 0:21:59.9 0:00:04.4
1001 43 F 2/19 40-44 0:22:06.0 0:22:14.5 0:00:08.5
1251 58 M 2/955-59  0:22:06.1 0:22:23.1 0:00:16.9
1057 67 M 2/6 65-69  0:22:10.0 0:22:21.5 0:00:11.4
1015 35 M 4/14 35-39 0:22:12.5 0:22:31.4 0:00:18.9
1100 57 M 3/955-59 0:22:17.8 0:22:27.9 0:00:10.1
1077 42 M 3/14 40-44 0:22:26.5 0:22:30.2 0:00:03.6
1105 42 M 4/14 40-44 0:22:26.9 0:22:32.2 0:00:05.2
1076 12 M 3/912-15 0:22:43.4 0:22:48.2 0:00:04.8
1082 14 F 3/1312-15 0:22:44.7 0:23:00.4 0:00:15.7
1242 15 F 4/1312-15 0:22:46.2 0:22:55.4 0:00:09.1
1163 11 F 1/3 9-11 0:22:50.9 0:22:58.2 0:00:07.3
1036 46 F 1/11 45-49 0:22:54.0 0:23:00.2 0:00:06.2
1164 11 F 2/3 9-11 0:22:54.7 0:23:01.9 0:00:07.1
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Pace
5:05/M
5:16/M
5:18/M
5:23/M
5:40/M
5:41/M
5:48/M
5:56/M
5:58/M
6:02/M
6:08/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:14/M
6:18/M
6:23/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:39/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:59/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M



If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Amy Roe

Spencer Korol
Mason Chandler
Kenyon Schultz
Carl Loer

Andie Roff
Maddie Robinson
Korbyn Stahl
Chloe Cosgrove
Branson Corneil
Elijah Morrow

Jay Lynn Corneil
Scott Baker

Paul Nelson
Michael Brennan
Jaime Greene
Katie Brennan
Jerry Bradley
Ryan Judah
Renee Waltz
Ryan Myrvold
Jaimie Waltz

Lisa Hansler
Yamamoto Osamu
Rob Schulltz
Tania DePue

Lisa Ness

Angela Hansler
Sarah Brunner
Dan Faulkner
Ryan Burrell

Kate Parsons Proctor
Jagdeesh Prakasam
Chad Nesland
Kelli Christopherson
Meronique. Bourgault
Jeff Iman

Logan Green

Nye Peter

Matt Green
Steven Trapp
Lindsey Agnew
Caroline Lilley
Chad Corneil
Jack Sutton

Chris Tiernan
Cheri Hurst
Melissa Robbins
Jody Chindavat
Shayne Burgess
Jeneal Carter
Kayden Greene
Michelle Westover
Matthew Lilley

5k Overall

City
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Kirkland
Seattle
North Bend
Sammamish
Fall City
Snoqualmie
Renton
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
North Bend
North Bend
Renton
North Bend
Vancouver
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Graham

Redmond
Friday Harbor
Graham

East Lansing
Snoqualmie
Carnation
Issaquah
Issaquah
Northbend
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Auburn
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie

Bellevue
Newcastle
Snoqualmie
Spokane
Fall City
Monroe
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Renton
Snoqualmie
Newcastle
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Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1166 41 F 3/19 40-44 0:23:15.2 0:23:23.2 0:00:07.9
1115 14 M 4/912-15  0:23:15.3 0:23:42.2 0:00:26.9
1038 11 M 3/149-11  0:23:17.5 0:23:27.5 0:00:09.9
1260 15 M 5/912-15  0:23:17.9 0:23:44.2 0:00:26.3
1267 56 M 4/9 55-59  0:23:25.7 0:23:46.5 0:00:20.8
1167 36 F 1/16 35-39  0:23:39.7 0:23:53.9 0:00:14.2
1165 14 F 5/13 12-15 0:24:05.7 0:24:50.3 0:00:44.5
1184 15 F 6/13 12-15 0:24:05.8 0:24:50.5 0:00:44.7
1053 14 F 7113 12-15  0:24:15.7 0:24:25.7 0:00:09.9
1150 9 M 4/149-11  0:24:22.3 0:24:35.2 0:00:12.9
1248 9 M 5/14 9-11  0:24:24.0 0:24:31.4 0:00:07.3
1149 42 F 4/19 40-44 0:24:33.2 0:24:45.8 0:00:12.6
1010 48 M 7/10 45-49 0:24:48.9 0:25:04.6 0:00:15.7
1258 19 M 3/316-19  0:24:56.0 0:25:50.1 0:00:54.1
1022 56 M 5/9 55-59  0:25:06.4 0:25:44.3 0:00:37.9
1087 37 F 2/16 35-39 0:25:06.7 0:25:15.6 0:00:08.9
1023 19 F 2/6 16-19  0:25:08.6 0:25:45.8 0:00:37.1
1261 69 M 3/6 65-69  0:25:21.7 0:25:27.6 0:00:05.9
1106 32 M 2/16 30-34 0:25:23.5 0:26:03.5 0:00:39.9
1207 52 F 1/7 50-54  0:25:43.8 0:26:14.2 0:00:30.4
1145 13 M 6/9 12-15  0:25:47.4 0:26:03.3 0:00:15.8
1206 17 F 3/6 16-19  0:25:50.8 0:26:13.4 0:00:22.6
1096 50 F 2/7 50-54  0:25:54.9 0:26:13.4 0:00:18.5
1225 64 M 4/7 60-64  0:25:56.1 0:26:50.5 0:00:54.3
1265 45 M 8/10 45-49 0:26:08.3 0:26:34.2 0:00:25.9
1063 39 F 3/16 35-39 0:26:15.2 0:26:54.6 0:00:39.3
1147 52 F 3/7 50-54  0:26:20.1 0:26:37.6 0:00:17.4
1095 22 F 2/520-24 0:26:27.4 0:26:46.2 0:00:18.7
1027 21 F 3/520-24 0:26:28.6 0:26:44.7 0:00:16.1
1071 30 M 3/16 30-34 0:26:28.7 0:26:56.8 0:00:28.1
1034 39 M 5/14 35-39 0:26:33.1 0:27:17.2 0:00:44.1
1157 15 F 8/1312-15 0:26:36.7 0:26:59.1 0:00:22.3
1273 34 M 4/16 30-34 0:26:54.8 0:28:01.7 0:01:06.9
1253 39 M 6/14 35-39 0:26:58.4 0:27:25.1 0:00:26.7
1043 15 F 9/1312-15 0:27:00.3 0:27:36.4 0:00:36.1
1249 16 F 4/6 16-19  0:27:00.4 0:27:36.5 0:00:36.1
1102 34 M 5/16 30-34 0:27:04.7 0:27:29.1 0:00:24.4
1085 8 M 1/81-8 0:27:07.8 0:27:30.5 0:00:22.6
1254 0 M 1/40-0 0:27:08.6 0:27:25.7 0:00:17.1
1086 39 M 7/14 35-39 0:27:08.6 0:27:32.4 0:00:23.7
1259 35 M 8/14 35-39 0:27:21.7 0:27:30.9 0:00:09.1
1002 31 F 1/1530-34 0:27:25.8 0:28:44.6 0:01:18.8
1126 46 F 2/11 45-49 0:27:28.4 0:27:57.5 0:00:29.1
1152 45 M 9/10 45-49 0:27:36.8 0:27:51.5 0:00:14.6
1194 67 M 4/6 65-69  0:27:48.0 0:28:00.4 0:00:12.4
1270 41 M 5/14 40-44 0:27:48.4 0:28:53.6 0:01:05.1
1101 58 F 1/455-59  0:28:07.7 0:28:58.3 0:00:50.5
1162 37 F 4/16 35-39 0:28:19.6 0:29:03.2 0:00:43.6
1041 41 F 5/19 40-44 0:28:27.3 0:29:15.5 0:00:48.2
1033 31 M 6/16 30-34 0:28:33.0 0:29:08.2 0:00:35.2
1037 21 F 4/520-24 0:28:35.5 0:29:07.8 0:00:32.2
1088 9 M 6/149-11  0:28:38.2 0:28:45.4 0:00:07.1
1215 48 F 3/11 45-49 0:28:39.0 0:29:42.9 0:01:03.9
1128 12 M 7/912-15  0:28:40.9 0:28:47.1 0:00:06.2

Pace
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:33/M
7:38/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:49/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:55/M
8:00/M
8:03/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:49/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:54/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
9:04/M
9:08/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:15/M



If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

Emma McKenny
Mark Florida
Madison Florida
Deanna Gregory
Ranbir Singh
Sandra Eslinger
Margret King
Diego Barrero
Sharon Sutton
Marco Baker
Stanley Chraminski
Quinn Van Buren
Margaret Fuentes
Melanie Kiely
Jamie Burrell
Neal Stoddard
Lynda Baker
Jake Spradlin
Stu Markley
Lynsey Burgess
Kellen Markley

Susana Benito Rodriguez

Stacy Sheperson
Leah Harrison
Ray Kristy
Danielle Curley
Scott Smith
Amy Smith
Steven Frestedt
Cari Britt

Rachel Arnold
Jennifer Blanchard
Jim Britt

Erin Christensen
Rebecca Mueller
Kristina Sing
Jay Naillon

Leni Shoup

Max Corneil
Kimberly Linder
Gregory Thomas
Kham Bui
Khuyen Bui
Unknown Partic. 1257
Kenyon Simons
Tony Young
Jennifer Ingram
Cole Herb

Kate Spradlin
Derek Spradlin
Gail Goetz
David Knutson
Leah Espinoza
Mike Cole

5k Overall

City
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Kent
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Spokane
Snoqualmie
Seattle
North Bend
Seattle

Fall City
Carnation
Burien
Issaquah
North Bend
North Bend
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Sammamish
Sammamish
Snoqualmie

North Bend

Washington DC
Bainbridge Island

Seattle
Everett
Renton
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Fall City
Federal Way
Fall City
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Bellevue

Mercer Island
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Redmond
North Bend
North Bend
Gold Bar

Fall City
Ellensburg
North Bend

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1138 16 F 5/6 16-19  0:28:42.9 0:29:06.2 0:00:23.2
1073 37 M 9/14 35-39 0:28:55.2 0:29:35.8 0:00:40.6
1074 8 F 1/6 1- 8 0:28:55.6  0:29:35.6  0:00:39.9
1090 37 F 5/16 35-39 0:29:17.9 0:30:16.4 0:00:58.4
1177 31 M 7/16 30-34 0:29:20.2 0:30:06.4 0:00:46.1
1067 65 F 1/4 65-69  0:29:20.6 0:29:35.7 0:00:15.1
1232 48 F 4/11 45-49  0:29:20.7 0:30:14.2 0:00:53.5
1017 9 M 7/149-11  0:29:35.3 0:29:43.9 0:00:08.6
1195 67 F 2/4 65-69 0:29:36.4 0:29:50.6 0:00:14.2
1008 11 M 8/149-11  0:30:10.5 0:30:26.4 0:00:15.9
1042 66 M 5/6 65-69  0:30:13.8 0:30:35.7 0:00:21.8
1236 14 F 10/13 12-15 0:30:14.5 0:30:24.9 0:00:10.3
1078 46 F 5/11 45-49  0:30:18.0  0:30:34.7 0:00:16.7
1111 38 F 6/16 35-39 0:30:29.1  0:31:50.5 0:01:21.4
1035 37 F 7/16 35-39  0:30:29.2 0:31:12.4 0:00:43.2
1190 71 M 1/270-74  0:30:30.9 0:30:43.6 0:00:12.6
1009 47 F 6/11 45-49 0:30:36.8 0:30:52.2 0:00:15.4
1181 9 M 9/149-11  0:30:47.5 0:31:38.1 0:00:50.6
1135 43 M 6/14 40-44 0:30:49.9 0:31:36.1 0:00:46.1
1032 28 F 1/1025-29  0:30:52.0 0:31:27.3 0:00:35.3
1134 10 M 10/149-11  0:30:52.3 0:31:38.2 0:00:45.9
1018 42 F 6/19 40-44 0:31:10.3 0:32:21.4 0:01:11.1
1172 47 F 7/11 45-49  0:31:10.6 0:32:21.5 0:01:10.9
1237 43 F 7/19 40-44 0:31:13.8 0:31:42.8 0:00:28.9
1224 33 F 2/1530-34 0:31:17.3 0:31:40.7 0:00:23.4
1269 19 F 6/6 16-19  0:31:21.2 0:32:16.1 0:00:54.9
1262 53 M 2/450-54 0:31:23.5 0:31:42.5 0:00:18.9
1263 27 F 2/1025-29 0:31:25.8 0:31:44.4 0:00:18.5
1075 55 M 6/9 55-59  0:31:27.4 0:32:11.5 0:00:44.1
1025 36 F 8/16 35-39 0:31:31.8 0:32:41.3 0:01:09.4
1264 32 F 3/1530-34 0:31:49.3 0:32:00.7 0:00:11.4
1020 42 F 8/19 40-44 0:31:49.9 0:32:37.2 0:00:47.3
1024 35 M 10/14 35-39 0:31:55.8 0:33:04.5 0:01:08.6
1234 34 F 4/1530-34 0:32:10.5 0:32:21.2 0:00:10.7
1238 41 F 9/19 40-44 0:32:10.6 0:32:21.5 0:00:10.9
1176 44 F 10/19 40-44 0:32:12.1  0:32:38.9 0:00:26.7
1146 40 M 7/14 40-44 0:32:20.2 0:33:41.8 0:01:21.5
1173 55 F 2/455-59  0:32:30.3 0:32:45.2 0:00:14.8
1151 7 M 2/81-8 0:32:30.4 0:32:45.1 0:00:14.6
1130 28 F 3/1025-29 0:32:33.7 0:33:39.3 0:01:05.5
1199 31 M 8/16 30-34 0:32:34.2 0:33:39.2 0:01:04.9
1030 39 M 11/14 35-39 0:32:39.2 0:33:51.5 0:01:12.3
1028 41 M 8/14 40-44 0:32:40.2 0:33:53.8 0:01:13.5
1257 M 2/40-0 0:32:56.6  0:33:51.5 0:00:54.9
1268 58 M 7/9 55-59  0:32:59.8 0:33:21.3 0:00:21.4
1221 52 M 3/450-54  0:33:05.6 0:33:59.5 0:00:53.9
1103 45 F 8/11 45-49 0:33:26.3 0:34:15.9 0:00:49.6
1097 23 M 1/220-24  0:33:28.2 0:34:29.7 0:01:01.4
1183 7 F 2/61-8 0:33:29.1 0:34:28.1 0:00:58.9
1182 42 M 9/14 40-44 0:33:29.2 0:34:28.1 0:00:58.8
1083 52 F 4/7 50-54  0:33:34.0 0:33:51.5 0:00:17.5
1113 75 M 1/175-99  0:33:37.9 0:34:20.5 0:00:42.6
1068 26 F 4/10 25-29 0:33:48.5 0:34:23.4 0:00:34.8
1047 40 M 10/14 40-44 0:33:52.0 0:35:00.5 0:01:08.4
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Pace
9:15/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
9:56/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:57/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:18/M
10:23/M
10:23/M
10:23/M
10:26/M
10:29/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
10:47/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:54/M
10:55/M



If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

Mike Sullivan
James Nye

Tom Long

Brian Dunn
Robert Dunn
Nachelle Gallien
Rick Ingram
Alysha Lee

Tara Kaelin
Hope Sison
Nathaniel Sison
Marc Kaelin
Shayna Lee
Larry Larsen
Marsha Murray
Ashlee Coday
Kelly Larson
austin Barney
lan Bowers
Nancy Larsen
Bret Vincent
Tuyen Than
Debbie Matthai
Rachel Davids
Yamamoto Osamu
Christy Deniston
Carol Barney
Kara Crouch
Sebastian Parks
Charles Parks
Angela Stefanski
Kristen Park
Jack Bui

Tara Bui

Molly Mullen
Tim Underwood
Sherrill Morgan
Kim Arellano
Megan Consolati
kristin anders
Melissa Stigers
Natalie Swanson
Beth Swanson
Rohan Waghdhare

Devdatta Waghdhare

Natalie West
Daniel Gerdes
Peter West
Dave Lilley
Alan Brown
Kristen West
Graham Dean
Heather Dean
Kodi Greene

5k Overall

City
Sammamish
North Bend
Kent
Kirkland
Maple Valley
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Newcastle
Newcastle
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Federal Way
Bothell
Federal Way
Tacoma
Federal way
Newcastle
Federal Way
Fall City
Seattle
Maple Valley
Maple Valley

Issaquah
Tacoma
Duvall
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Lynnwood
Kirkland
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Issaquah

Snoqualmie
North Bend
North Bend
Snoqualmie
North Bend
North Bend
Sammamish
Sammamish
Redmond
Tacoma
Redmond
Newcastle
Seattle
Redmond
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Renton

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1192 29 M 2/325-29 0:34:09.2 0:34:49.6 0:00:40.4
1256 11 M 11/149-11  0:34:18.7 0:34:33.1 0:00:14.4
1131 63 M 5/7 60-64  0:34:22.6 0:35:27.8 0:01:05.1
1065 28 M 3/325-29 0:34:29.1 0:34:52.8 0:00:23.6
1064 63 M 6/7 60-64  0:34:29.3 0:34:53.2 0:00:23.9
1079 30 F 5/1530-34 0:34:38.6 0:35:13.3 0:00:34.6
1104 49 M 10/10 45-49 0:34:40.1  0:35:30.1 0:00:49.9
1125 12 F 11/13 12-15 0:34:42.7 0:35:12.5 0:00:29.8
1107 30 F 6/1530-34 0:34:48.0 0:35:22.9 0:00:34.8
1178 12 F 12/13 12-15 0:34:51.4 0:35:36.5 0:00:45.1
1179 56 M 8/955-59  0:34:52.0 0:35:36.7 0:00:44.7
1108 32 M 9/16 30-34 0:34:55.2 0:35:31.2 0:00:35.9
1124 14 F 13/13 12-15 0:34:59.1  0:35:28.5 0:00:29.4
1119 74 M 2/270-74  0:35:00.9 0:35:45.6 0:00:44.7
1144 62 F 1/260-64 0:35:02.3 0:35:53.5 0:00:51.2
1045 28 F 5/10 25-29 0:35:03.6  0:35:40.8 0:00:37.1
1121 28 F 6/10 25-29 0:35:04.4 0:35:40.4 0:00:35.9
1245 12 M 8/912-15 0:35:04.6 0:35:43.5 0:00:38.9
1021 10 M 12/149-11  0:35:04.9 0:35:33.2 0:00:28.3
1120 67 F 3/465-69 0:35:07.8 0:35:52.7 0:00:44.9
1203 56 M 9/9 55-59  0:35:08.7 0:35:19.4 0:00:10.7
1198 21 F 5/520-24  0:35:11.7 0:35:27.7 0:00:15.9
1136 56 F 3/455-59  0:35:18.3 0:35:33.5 0:00:15.2
1059 37 F 9/16 35-39 0:35:23.5 0:35:58.4 0:00:34.8
1231 64 M 7/7 60-64  0:35:25.0 0:36:47.3 0:01:22.3
1062 31 F 7/1530-34 0:35:25.3 0:36:47.5 0:01:22.1
1016 32 F 8/1530-34 0:35:28.5 0:36:07.5 0:00:38.9
1056 34 F 9/1530-34 0:35:36.7 0:36:27.2 0:00:50.5
1154 7 M 3/81-8 0:35:49.9 0:36:23.4 0:00:33.4
1153 34 M 10/16 30-34 0:35:50.0 0:36:23.3 0:00:33.2
1186 39 F 10/16 35-39 0:35:54.8 0:36:46.3 0:00:51.4
1052 47 F 9/11 45-49 0:35:58.5 0:35:58.5
1029 7 M 4/81-8 0:36:13.7 0:37:26.3 0:01:12.5
1031 34 F 10/15 30-34 0:36:15.9 0:37:27.1 0:01:11.1
1143 32 F 11/15 30-34 0:36:58.7 0:38:14.6 0:01:15.9
1200 32 M 11/16 30-34 0:36:59.4 0:38:15.6 0:01:16.2
1275 27 F 7/10 25-29 0:37:02.5 0:38:00.2 0:00:57.7
1233 44 F 11/19 40-44 0:37:20.4 0:37:55.1 0:00:34.6
1048 36 F 11/16 35-39 0:37:27.8 0:38:29.3 0:01:01.5
1005 42 F 12/19 40-44 0:37:27.8 0:38:29.3 0:01:01.4
1189 36 F 12/16 35-39 0:37:42.0 0:38:42.3 0:01:00.2
1197 8 F 3/61-8 0:38:01.7 0:38:23.2 0:00:21.4
1196 41 F 13/19 40-44 0:38:01.7 0:38:23.2 0:00:21.4
1205 8 M 5/81-8 0:38:22.6  0:39:06.3 0:00:43.6
1204 38 M 12/14 35-39 0:38:23.0 0:39:06.7 0:00:43.6
1213 5 F 4/6 1- 8 0:38:35.2 0:38:57.1 0:00:21.9
1081 36 M 13/14 35-39 0:38:39.6 0:39:18.8 0:00:39.1
1212 7 M 6/8 1- 8 0:38:41.6  0:39:02.4 0:00:20.8
1127 50 M 4/4 50-54  0:38:42.1 0:39:46.4 0:01:04.3
1026 40 M 11/14 40-44 0:38:43.0 0:39:48.7 0:01:05.7
1211 40 F 14/19 40-44 0:38:45.0 0:39:05.8 0:00:20.8
1061 10 M 13/149-11  0:38:50.3 0:39:28.5 0:00:38.1
1060 35 F 13/16 35-39 0:38:54.5 0:39:32.2 0:00:37.7
1089 6 M 7/81-8 0:39:03.3 0:39:29.3 0:00:25.9
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Pace
11:01/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:10/M
11:11/M
11:12/M
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:16/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:18/M
11:18/M
11:19/M
11:19/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:21/M
11:23/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:26/M
11:29/M
11:33/M
11:34/M
11:35/M
11:36/M
11:41/M
11:42/M
11:55/M
11:56/M
11:57/M
12:03/M
12:05/M
12:05/M
12:10/M
12:16/M
12:16/M
12:23/M
12:23/M
12:27/M
12:28/M
12:29/M
12:29/M
12:29/M
12:30/M
12:32/M
12:33/M
12:36/M



If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

Gurv Ranganathan
Emmett Whitaker
Kristy Ray

Adam Coday
Olson Mary

Vijay Sangadaran
Jackie Lyon
Kimberly Softich
Brandy Precious
Laurel Lee
Stephanie Sullivan
Diana Reul-Shapiro
Ben Bailey

lldi Balogh
Unknown Partic. 209
Emma Wiederhold
Nancy Wiederhold
Barb Rox
Rachelle Stefanski
Jeannie Miller
Jakob Kubicki
Katie Kubicki
Spradlin Tracy
Chris Mossell
Virginia Hansen
Emily Mossell
Monique Romans
Paul Agnew

Jim Urbaitis

Scott Fairbanks
Megan Urbaitis
Jody Fairbanks
Judy Hines

Ruby Lavendure
Melissa Chandler
Mark Keller
Michael Lilley
Shelley Nickson
Janis Anaka
Barbara Barney
Brittany Willis
Alan Klein
Unknown Partic. 205
Scott Edwards

5k Overall

City

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Federal Way

Issaquah
Everett
Monroe
Duvall
Sammamish
Sammamish
Snoqualmie

Woodinville

Seattle
Seattle
Kirkland
Lynnwood
Federal Way
Sammamish
Sammamish
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Burien
Snoqualmie
Everett
Bellevue
Sammamish
Issaquah
Sammamish
Issaquah

Mercer Island
Snoqualmie
Newcastle
Issaquah
Renton
Federal way
Redmond
Enumclaw

Seattle

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1272 33 M 12/16 30-34 0:39:24.3 0:40:30.7 0:01:06.3
1216 6 M 8/81-8 0:39:31.4 0:39:58.2 0:00:26.7
1222 33 F 12/1530-34 0:39:33.2 0:39:59.3 0:00:26.1
1046 23 M 2/220-24  0:39:33.3 0:40:11.5 0:00:38.1
1227 51 F 5/7 50-54  0:39:41.1  0:40:12.8 0:00:31.6
1271 38 M 14/14 35-39 0:39:43.2 0:40:49.8 0:01:06.5
1133 42 F 15/19 40-44 0:40:29.3 0:40:47.5 0:00:18.1
1180 50 F 6/7 50-54  0:40:44.5 0:41:47.2 0:01:02.7
1160 36 F 14/16 35-39 0:40:59.3 0:41:49.7 0:00:50.3
1123 47 F 10/11 45-49 0:41:141  0:42:20.8 0:01:06.7
1191 27 F 8/1025-29 0:41:49.3 0:42:30.7 0:00:41.4
1223 40 F 16/19 40-44 0:42:02.6 0:42:26.5 0:00:23.9
1243 43 M 12/14 40-44 0:42:04.4 0:42:52.3 0:00:47.8
1013 45 F 11/11 45-49 0:42:04.8 0:42:52.6 0:00:47.8
209 M 3/40-0 0:42:32.5 0:42:41.1 0:00:08.6
1218 8 F 5/6 1-8 0:44:03.3 0:44:57.2 0:00:53.9
1217 37 F 15/16 35-39 0:44:09.7 0:45:04.7 0:00:54.9
1255 0 F 1/20-0 0:44:10.2 0:45:04.7 0:00:54.5
1185 37 F 16/16 35-39 0:44:52.5 0:45:44.4 0:00:51.8
1139 66 F 4/4 65-69  0:45:09.5 0:45:55.4 0:00:45.9
1117 13 M 9/912-15  0:45:15.9 0:45:47.8 0:00:31.8
1118 9 F 3/3 9-11 0:45:16.9 0:45:48.5 0:00:31.6
1229 43 F 17/19 40-44 0:45:51.8 0:46:54.3 0:01:02.4
1141 32 M 13/16 30-34 0:47:53.7 0:49:20.7 0:01:26.9
1094 43 F 18/19 40-44 0:47:54.0 0:49:19.4 0:01:25.4
1142 31 F 13/1530-34 0:47:55.1 0:49:20.3 0:01:25.2
1168 26 F 9/1025-29 0:47:56.8 0:47:56.8
1003 31 M 14/16 30-34 0:47:56.8 0:49:16.5 0:01:19.7
1202 33 M 15/16 30-34 0:47:58.2 0:49:14.0 0:01:15.8
1070 33 M 16/16 30-34 0:47:58.5 0:49:18.4 0:01:19.9
1201 31 F 14/15 30-34 0:47:59.1 0:49:15.3 0:01:16.2
1069 32 F 15/1530-34 0:47:59.1 0:49:17.8 0:01:18.6
1239 61 F 2/260-64 0:48:54.7 0:49:04.4 0:00:09.7
1240 7 F 6/6 1- 8 0:48:55.0 0:49:04.6 0:00:09.5
1039 42 F 19/19 40-44 0:50:48.8 0:52:17.3 0:01:28.4
1109 43 M 13/14 40-44 0:52:19.3 0:52:19.3
1129 10 M 14/14 9-11  0:52:30.4 0:52:57.5 0:00:27.1
1148 583 F 7/7 50-54  0:53:59.3 0:54:55.7 0:00:56.4
1004 58 F 4/455-59  0:53:59.7 0:54:55.5 0:00:55.8
1250 0 F 2/20-0 0:54:02.9 0:54:44.7 0:00:41.8
1219 28 F 10/10 25-29 0:57:36.2 0:58:05.4 0:00:29.2
1112 68 M 6/6 65-69  0:57:59.8 0:59:10.5 0:01:10.7
205 M 4/40-0 1:05:15.9 1:06:12.7 0:00:56.7
1066 43 M 14/14 40-44 1:05:54.2 1:07:17.6 0:01:23.3
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Pace
12:43/M
12:45/M
12:45/M
12:45/M
12:48/M
12:49/M
13:04/M
13:08/M
13:13/M
13:18/M
13:29/M
13:34/M
13:34/M
13:34/M
13:43/M
14:13/M
14:15/M
14:15/M
14:28/M
14:34/M
14:36/M
14:36/M
14:47/M
15:27/M
15:27/M
15:27/M
15:28/M
15:28/M
15:28/M
15:28/M
15:29/M
15:29/M
15:46/M
15:47/M
16:23/M
16:53/M
16:56/M
17:25/M
17:25/M
17:26/M
18:35/M
18:42/M
21:03/M
21:15/M



Railroad Days 2014

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, August 16, 2014

*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
2
3

Place

Place

OOk WN

Place

w N

Place

SOWO~NOU A WN =

11
12
13

Place
1

OOk WN

Name

Name

Jane Ricardi
Hannah Waskom
Jenny Stevick

Name
Barb Rox
Barbara Barney

Name

Madison Florida
Kate Spradlin
Natalie Swanson
Natalie West
Emma Wiederhold
Ruby Lavendure

Name

Hailey Roberts
Brooklyn Roberts
Katie Kubicki

Name

Hailie Baker

Belle Lau
Samantha Goedde
Ellie Bruce

Maddie Robinson
Korbyn Stahl

Chloe Cosgrove
Kate Parsons Proctor
Kelli Christopherson
Quinn Van Buren
Alysha Lee

Hope Sison

Shayna Lee

Name

Chloe Hobson

Katie Brennan
Jaimie Waltz
Meronique. Bourgault
Emma McKenny
Danielle Curley

5K Age Group

City

City
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Olympia

City
Kirkland
Federal way

City
Snoqualmie
North Bend
North Bend
Redmond
Seattle

City

Burley
Burley
Sammamish

City
Issaquah
Bellevue
Kent

Fall City
North Bend
Sammamish
Fall City
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Sammamish
Newcastle
Sammamish

City

Black Diamond
North Bend
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
North Bend

Overall

Overall
1
2

BibNo Age
Female Open Winners
BibNo  Age
1161 26
1208 15
1188 31

3

Female Age Unknown

Bib No Age
1255 0
1250 0

Overall
110
125

Female 8 and Under

BibNo  Age
1074
1183
1197
1213
1218
1240

N 00 0100 N

Overall
41
67
94
9%
108
121

Female 9 to 11

BibNo  Age
1163 11
1164 11
1118 9

Overall
12
14

113

Female 12 to 15

Bib No  Age
1011 13
1122 15
1082 14
1242 15
1165 14
1184 15
1053 14
1157 15
1043 15
1236 14
1125 12
1178 12
1124 14

Overall
4
7
10
11
17
18
19

30
31
46
71
73
74

Female 16 to 19

Bib No  Age
1099 16
1023 19
1206 17
1249 16
1138 16
1269 19
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Overall
8
22
24
32
40
56

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:18:28.5 0:18:28.5
0:19:24.9 0:19:24.9
0:19:40.7 0:19:40.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:44:10.2 0:45:04.7
0:54:02.9 0:54:44.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:28:55.6 0:29:35.6
0:33:29.1 0:34:28.1
0:38:01.7 0:38:23.2
0:38:35.2 0:38:57.1
0:44:03.3 0:44:57.2
0:48:55.0 0:49:04.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:22:50.9 0:22:58.2
0:22:54.7 0:23:01.9
0:45:16.9 0:45:48.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:42.2 0:20:49.3
0:21:34.5 0:21:42.2
0:22:44.7 0:23:00.4
0:22:46.2 0:22:55.4
0:24:05.7 0:24:50.3
0:24:05.8 0:24:50.5
0:24:15.7 0:24:25.7
0:26:36.7 0:26:59.1
0:27:00.3 0:27:36.4
0:30:14.5 0:30:24.9
0:34:42.7 0:35:12.5
0:34:51.4 0:35:36.5
0:34:59.1 0:35:28.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:21:55.2 0:21:59.7
0:25:08.6 0:25:45.8
0:25:50.8 0:26:13.4
0:27:00.4 0:27:36.5
0:28:42.9 0:29:06.2
0:31:21.2 0:32:16.1

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0

Chip Diff
0:00:54.5
0:00:41.8

Chip Diff
0:00:39.9
0:00:58.9
0:00:21.4
0:00:21.9
0:00:53.9
0:00:09.5

Chip Diff
0:00:07.3
0:00:07.1
0:00:31.6

Chip Diff
0:00:07.1
0:00:07.7
0:00:15.7
0:00:09.1
0:00:44.5
0:00:44.7
0:00:09.9
0:00:22.3
0:00:36.1
0:00:10.3
0:00:29.8
0:00:45.1
0:00:29.4

Chip Diff
0:00:04.5
0:00:37.1
0:00:22.6
0:00:36.1
0:00:23.2
0:00:54.9

Pace

Pace
5:56/M
6:14/M
6:18/M

Pace
14:15/M
17:26/M

Pace
9:20/M
10:48/M
12:16/M
12:27/M
14:13/M
15:47/M

Pace
7:22/M
7:23/M
14:36/M

Pace
6:41/M
6:57/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:49/M
8:35/M
8:43/M
9:45/M
11:12/M
11:15/M
11:17/M

Pace
7:04/M
8:06/M
8:20/M
8:43/M
9:15/M
10:07/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

1 Mary Larson
Angela Hansler
Sarah Brunner
Jeneal Carter
Tuyen Than

a s wN

Place Name

Lynsey Burgess
Amy Smith
Kimberly Linder
Leah Espinoza
Ashlee Coday
Kelly Larson
Sherrill Morgan
Stephanie Sullivan
Monique Romans
Brittany Willis

O©oOoONOOOP~WN—

—_
o

Place Name

Lindsey Agnew
Ray Kristy
Rachel Arnold
Erin Christensen
Nachelle Gallien
Tara Kaelin
Christy Deniston
Carol Barney
Kara Crouch
Tara Bui

Molly Mullen
Kristy Ray
Emily Mossell
Megan Urbaitis
Jody Fairbanks

O RPN Oo©OND O A WN =

Place Name

Andie Roff

Jaime Greene
Tania DePue
Melissa Robbins
Deanna Gregory
Melanie Kiely
Jamie Burrell

Cari Britt

Rachel Davids
Angela Stefanski
Megan Consolati
Melissa Stigers
Heather Dean
Brandy Precious
Nancy Wiederhold
Rachelle Stefanski

SO PR ©ONOO R WN =

5K Age Group

City

City

Fall City
Graham
East Lansing
Redmond
Seattle

City
Snoqualmie

Washington DC

Snoqualmie
Ellensburg
Federal Way
Tacoma

Sammamish
Everett
Redmond

City
Bellevue

Everett
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Tacoma
Duvall
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Issaquah

City

Seattle
Renton
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Fall City
Carnation
Seattle
Maple Valley
Lynnwood
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Duvall
Seattle
Lynnwood

Bib No Age Overall
Female 20 to 24
Bib No Age Overall
1241 23 6
1095 22 28
1027 21 29
1037 21 38
1198 21 79
Female 25 to 29
Bib No Age Overall
1032 28 51
1263 27 57
1130 28 65
1068 26 69
1045 28 76
1121 28 77
1275 27 89
1191 27 105
1168 26 117
1219 28 126
Female 30 to 34
Bib No Age Overall
1002 31 33
1224 33 55
1264 32 59
1234 34 61
1079 30 70
1107 30 72
1062 31 82
1016 32 83
1056 34 84
1031 34 87
1143 32 88
1222 33 99
1142 31 116
1201 31 118
1069 32 119
Female 35 to 39
Bib No Age Overall
1167 36 16
1087 37 21
1063 39 26
1162 37 36
1090 37 42
1111 38 48
1035 37 49
1025 36 58
1059 37 81
1186 39 85
1048 36 91
1189 36 93
1060 35 98
1160 36 103
1217 37 109
1185 37 111
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:21:04.9 0:21:10.8
0:26:27.4 0:26:46.2
0:26:28.6 0:26:44.7
0:28:35.5 0:29:07.8
0:35:11.7 0:35:27.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:30:52.0 0:31:27.3
0:31:25.8 0:31:44.4
0:32:33.7 0:33:39.3
0:33:48.5 0:34:23.4
0:35:03.6 0:35:40.8
0:35:04.4 0:35:40.4
0:37:02.5 0:38:00.2
0:41:49.3 0:42:30.7
0:47:56.8 0:47:56.8
0:57:36.2 0:58:05.4
Chip Time Gun Time
0:27:25.8 0:28:44.6
0:31:17.3 0:31:40.7
0:31:49.3 0:32:00.7
0:32:10.5 0:32:21.2
0:34:38.6 0:35:13.3
0:34:48.0 0:35:22.9
0:35:25.3 0:36:47.5
0:35:28.5 0:36:07.5
0:35:36.7 0:36:27.2
0:36:15.9 0:37:27.1
0:36:58.7 0:38:14.6
0:39:33.2 0:39:59.3
0:47:55.1 0:49:20.3
0:47:59.1 0:49:15.3
0:47:59.1 0:49:17.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:23:39.7 0:23:53.9
0:25:06.7 0:25:15.6
0:26:15.2 0:26:54.6
0:28:19.6 0:29:03.2
0:29:17.9 0:30:16.4
0:30:29.1 0:31:50.5
0:30:29.2 0:31:12.4
0:31:31.8 0:32:41.3
0:35:23.5 0:35:58.4
0:35:54.8 0:36:46.3
0:37:27.8 0:38:29.3
0:37:42.0 0:38:42.3
0:38:54.5 0:39:32.2
0:40:59.3 0:41:49.7
0:44:09.7 0:45:04.7
0:44:52.5 0:45:44.4

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:05.8
0:00:18.7
0:00:16.1
0:00:32.2
0:00:15.9

Chip Diff
0:00:35.3
0:00:18.5
0:01:05.5
0:00:34.8
0:00:37.1
0:00:35.9
0:00:57.7
0:00:41.4

0:00:29.2

Chip Diff
0:01:18.8
0:00:23.4
0:00:11.4
0:00:10.7
0:00:34.6
0:00:34.8
0:01:22.1
0:00:38.9
0:00:50.5
0:01:11.1
0:01:15.9
0:00:26.1
0:01:25.2
0:01:16.2
0:01:18.6

Chip Diff
0:00:14.2
0:00:08.9
0:00:39.3
0:00:43.6
0:00:58.4
0:01:21.4
0:00:43.2
0:01:09.4
0:00:34.8
0:00:51.4
0:01:01.5
0:01:00.2
0:00:37.7
0:00:50.3
0:00:54.9
0:00:51.8

Pace

Pace
6:48/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
9:13/M
11:21/M

Pace
9:57/M
10:08/M
10:30/M
10:54/M
11:18/M
11:19/M
11:57/M
13:29/M
15:28/M
18:35/M

Pace
8:51/M
10:05/M
10:16/M
10:23/M
11:10/M
11:14/M
11:25/M
11:26/M
11:29/M
11:42/M
11:55/M
12:45/M
15:27/M
15:29/M
15:29/M

Pace
7:38/M
8:06/M
8:28/M
9:08/M
9:27/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
10:10/M
11:25/M
11:35/M
12:05/M
12:10/M
12:33/M
13:13/M
14:15/M
14:28/M



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

i aa
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Place
1

©CoOoNOO~WN

—_
e

Place
1

NOoO o W

Place
1

A ON

Name

Name

Xiomara Pilon
Heather Aften
Amy Roe

Jay Lynn Corneil
Jody Chindavat

Susana Benito Rodriguez

Leah Harrison
Jennifer Blanchard
Rebecca Mueller
Kristina Sing

Kim Arellano
kristin anders

Beth Swanson
Kristen West
Jackie Lyon

Diana Reul-Shapiro
Spradlin Tracy
Virginia Hansen
Melissa Chandler

Name

Brenda Carter
Caroline Lilley
Michelle Westover
Margret King
Margaret Fuentes
Lynda Baker
Stacy Sheperson
Jennifer Ingram
Kristen Park
Laurel Lee

lldi Balogh

Name

Renee Waltz
Lisa Hansler
Lisa Ness

Gail Goetz
Olson Mary
Kimberly Softich
Shelley Nickson

Name

Cheri Hurst
Leni Shoup
Debbie Matthai
Janis Anaka

5K Age Group

City

City

North Bend
Sammamish
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Renton

Fall City
Federal Way
Snoqualmie
North Bend
North Bend
Redmond
Everett
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Burien
Mercer Island

City
Redmond
Newcastle
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Seattle
Issaquah
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Kirkland
Sammamish
Woodinville

City

Issaquah
Graham
Friday Harbor
Gold Bar

Monroe
Issaquah

City

Monroe
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Renton

Bib No Age Overall
Female 40 to 44
Bib No Age Overall
1159 41 5
1001 43 9
1166 41 15
1149 42 20
1041 41 37
1018 42 52
1237 43 54
1020 42 60
1238 41 62
1176 44 63
1233 44 90
1005 42 92
1196 41 95
1211 40 97
1133 42 101
1223 40 106
1229 43 114
1094 43 115
1039 42 122
Female 45 to 49
Bib No Age Overall
1036 46 13
1126 46 34
1215 48 39
1232 48 44
1078 46 47
1009 47 50
1172 47 53
1103 45 66
1052 47 86
1123 47 104
1013 45 107
Female 50 to 54
Bib No Age Overall
1207 52 23
1096 50 25
1147 52 27
1083 52 68
1227 51 100
1180 50 102
1148 53 123
Female 55 to 59
Bib No Age Overall
1101 58 35
1173 55 64
1136 56 80
1004 58 124
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:51.3 0:20:57.6
0:22:06.0 0:22:14.5
0:23:15.2 0:23:23.2
0:24:33.2 0:24:45.8
0:28:27.3 0:29:15.5
0:31:10.3 0:32:21.4
0:31:13.8 0:31:42.8
0:31:49.9 0:32:37.2
0:32:10.6 0:32:21.5
0:32:12.1 0:32:38.9
0:37:20.4 0:37:55.1
0:37:27.8 0:38:29.3
0:38:01.7 0:38:23.2
0:38:45.0 0:39:05.8
0:40:29.3 0:40:47.5
0:42:02.6 0:42:26.5
0:45:51.8 0:46:54.3
0:47:54.0 0:49:19.4
0:50:48.8 0:52:17.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:22:54.0 0:23:00.2
0:27:28.4 0:27:57.5
0:28:39.0 0:29:42.9
0:29:20.7 0:30:14.2
0:30:18.0 0:30:34.7
0:30:36.8 0:30:52.2
0:31:10.6 0:32:21.5
0:33:26.3 0:34:15.9
0:35:58.5 0:35:58.5
0:41:141 0:42:20.8
0:42:04.8 0:42:52.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:25:43.8 0:26:14.2
0:25:54.9 0:26:13.4
0:26:20.1 0:26:37.6
0:33:34.0 0:33:51.5
0:39:41.1 0:40:12.8
0:40:44.5 0:41:47.2
0:53:59.3 0:54:55.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:28:07.7 0:28:58.3
0:32:30.3 0:32:45.2
0:35:18.3 0:35:33.5
0:53:59.7 0:54:55.5

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:06.3
0:00:08.5
0:00:07.9
0:00:12.6
0:00:48.2
0:01:11.1
0:00:28.9
0:00:47.3
0:00:10.9
0:00:26.7
0:00:34.6
0:01:01.4
0:00:21.4
0:00:20.8
0:00:18.1
0:00:23.9
0:01:02.4
0:01:25.4
0:01:28.4

Chip Diff
0:00:06.2
0:00:29.1
0:01:03.9
0:00:53.5
0:00:16.7
0:00:15.4
0:01:10.9
0:00:49.6

0:01:06.7
0:00:47.8

Chip Diff
0:00:30.4
0:00:18.5
0:00:17.4
0:00:17.5
0:00:31.6
0:01:02.7
0:00:56.4

Chip Diff
0:00:50.5
0:00:14.8
0:00:15.2
0:00:55.8

Pace

Pace
6:44/M
7:08/M
7:30/M
7:55/M
9:11/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:16/M
10:23/M
10:23/M
12:03/M
12:05/M
12:16/M
12:30/M
13:04/M
13:34/M
14:47/M
15:27/M
16:23/M

Pace
7:23/M
8:52/M
9:15/M
9:28/M
9:46/M
9:52/M
10:03/M
10:47/M
11:36/M
13:18/M
13:34/M

Pace
8:18/M
8:21/M
8:30/M
10:50/M
12:48/M
13:08/M
17:25/M

Pace
9:04/M
10:29/M
11:23/M
17:25/M



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
2

Place

A ON

Place

w N

Place

A ON

Place

oONO O~ WD

Place

SOWO~NOU AN =

11
12
13
14

Name

Name
Marsha Murray
Judy Hines

Name

Sandra Eslinger
Sharon Sutton
Nancy Larsen
Jeannie Miller

Name

Jesse Stevick
Tony Young
Nick Kosinski

Name

Nye Peter

Unknown Partic. 1257
Unknown Partic. 209
Unknown Partic. 205

Name

Logan Green

Max Corneil
Sebastian Parks
Jack Bui

Rohan Waghdhare
Peter West

Kodi Greene
Emmett Whitaker

Name

Cody Baker
Maximus Sing
Mason Chandler
Branson Corneil
Elijah Morrow
Kayden Greene
Diego Barrero
Marco Baker
Jake Spradlin
Kellen Markley
James Nye

lan Bowers
Graham Dean
Michael Lilley

5K Age Group

City

City
Bothell

City

Kent
Spokane
Federal Way
Federal Way

City
Olympia
Redmond
North Bend

City
North Bend

City
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Redmond
Renton
Snoqualmie

City
Issaquah
Federal Way
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Renton
Renton
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
North Bend
North Bend
Newcastle
Maple Valley
Newcastle

Bib No Age Overall
Female 60 to 64

Bib No Age Overall
1144 62 75
1239 61 120

Female 65 to 69

Bib No Age Overall
1067 65 43
1195 67 45
1120 67 78
1139 66 112

Male Open Winners

Bib No Age  Overall
1187 32 1
1252 52 2
1116 18 3

Male Unknown Age

Bib No Age Overall
1254 0 56
1257 82
209 119
205 128

Male 8 and Under

Bib No Age Overall
1085 8 55
1151 7 78
1154 7 102
1029 7 104
1205 8 106
1212 7 109
1089 6 113
1216 6 115

Male 9 to 11

Bib No Age Overall
1012 10 23
1175 10 27
1038 11 37
1150 9 40
1248 9 41
1088 9 63
1017 9 67
1008 11 68
1181 9 71
1134 10 73
1256 11 90
1021 10 99
1061 10 112
1129 10 126
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:35:02.3 0:35:53.5
0:48:54.7 0:49:04.4
Chip Time Gun Time
0:29:20.6 0:29:35.7
0:29:36.4 0:29:50.6
0:35:07.8 0:35:52.7
0:45:09.5 0:45:55.4
Chip Time Gun Time
0:15:50.9 0:15:50.9
0:16:21.9 0:16:21.9
0:16:28.2 0:16:28.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:27:08.6 0:27:25.7
0:32:56.6 0:33:51.5
0:42:32.5 0:42:41 1
1:05:15.9 1:06:12.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:27:07.8 0:27:30.5
0:32:30.4 0:32:45.1
0:35:49.9 0:36:23.4
0:36:13.7 0:37:26.3
0:38:22.6 0:39:06.3
0:38:41.6 0:39:02.4
0:39:03.3 0:39:29.3
0:39:31.4 0:39:58.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:21:04.7 0:21:12.4
0:21:53.2 0:22:02.4
0:23:17.5 0:23:27.5
0:24:22.3 0:24:35.2
0:24:24.0 0:24:31.4
0:28:38.2 0:28:45.4
0:29:35.3 0:29:43.9
0:30:10.5 0:30:26.4
0:30:47.5 0:31:38.1
0:30:52.3 0:31:38.2
0:34:18.7 0:34:33.1
0:35:04.9 0:35:33.2
0:38:50.3 0:39:28.5
0:52:30.4 0:52:57.5

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:51.2
0:00:09.7

Chip Diff
0:00:15.1
0:00:14.2
0:00:44.9
0:00:45.9

Chip Diff
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0

Chip Diff
0:00:17.1
0:00:54.9
0:00:08.6
0:00:56.7

Chip Diff
0:00:22.6
0:00:14.6
0:00:33.4
0:01:12.5
0:00:43.6
0:00:20.8
0:00:25.9
0:00:26.7

Chip Diff
0:00:07.7
0:00:09.1
0:00:09.9
0:00:12.9
0:00:07.3
0:00:07.1
0:00:08.6
0:00:15.9
0:00:50.6
0:00:45.9
0:00:14.4
0:00:28.3
0:00:38.1
0:00:27.1

Pace

Pace
11:18/M
15:46/M

Pace
9:28/M
9:33/M
11:20/M
14:34/M

Pace
5:05/M
5:16/M
5:18/M

Pace
8:45/M
10:37/M
13:43/M
21:03/M

Pace
8:45/M
10:29/M
11:33/M
11:41/M
12:23/M
12:29/M
12:36/M
12:45/M

Pace
6:48/M
7:04/M
7:31/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
9:14/M
9:33/M
9:44/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
11:04/M
11:19/M
12:32/M
16:56/M



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Male 12 to 15
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Grant Baker Snoqualmie 1006 15 8 0:18:30.5 0:18:34.2 0:00:03.6 5:58/M
2 Ty Hammerstrom Ravensdale 1093 15 18 0:20:44 1 0:20:49.3 0:00:05.2 6:41/M
3 Jakob Freudenberg Snoqualmie 1076 12 35 0:22:43.4 0:22:48.2 0:00:04.8 7:20/M
4 Spencer Korol Snoqualmie 1115 14 36 0:23:15.3 0:23:42.2 0:00:26.9 7:30/M
5 Kenyon Schultz Seattle 1260 15 38 0:23:17.9 0:23:44.2 0:00:26.3 7:31/M
6 Ryan Myrvold Snoqualmie 1145 13 47 0:25:47.4 0:26:03.3 0:00:15.8 8:19/M
7 Matthew Lilley Newcastle 1128 12 64 0:28:40.9 0:28:47.1 0:00:06.2 9:15/M
8 austin Barney Federal way 1245 12 98 0:35:04.6 0:35:43.5 0:00:38.9 11:19/M
9 Jakob Kubicki Sammamish 1117 13 120 0:45:15.9 0:45:47.8 0:00:31.8 14:36/M
Male 16 to 19
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Jonathan Gendro Fall city 1080 17 9 0:18:41.5 0:18:44.1 0:00:02.6 6:02/M
2 Tanner Sundwall Snoqualmie 1193 16 10 0:19:00.0 0:19:03.7 0:00:03.7 6:08/M
3 Paul Nelson North Bend 1258 19 43 0:24:56.0 0:25:50.1 0:00:54.1 8:03/M
Male 20 to 24
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Cole Herb Redmond 1097 23 85 0:33:28.2 0:34:29.7 0:01:01.4 10:48/M
2 Adam Coday Federal Way 1046 23 116 0:39:33.3 0:40:11.5 0:00:38.1 12:45/M
Male 25 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 lan Field Burien 1072 27 15 0:19:58.5 0:20:03.4 0:00:04.9 6:26/M
2 Mike Sullivan Sammamish 1192 29 89 0:34:09.2 0:34:49.6 0:00:40.4 11:01/M
3 Brian Dunn Kirkland 1065 28 92 0:34:29.1 0:34:52.8 0:00:23.6 11:07/M
Male 30 to 34
Place Name City Bib No Age  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Zach Brown Seattle 1266 31 7 0:17:58.8 0:18:04.7 0:00:05.9 5:48/M
2 Ryan Judah Snoqualmie 1106 32 46 0:25:23.5 0:26:03.5 0:00:39.9 8:11/M
3 Dan Faulkner Snoqualmie 1071 30 50 0:26:28.7 0:26:56.8 0:00:28.1 8:32/M
4 Jagdeesh Prakasam Issaquah 1273 34 52 0:26:54.8 0:28:01.7 0:01:06.9 8:41/M
5 Jeff Iman Auburn 1102 34 54 0:27:04.7 0:27:29.1 0:00:24.4 8:44/M
6 Shayne Burgess Snoqualmie 1033 31 62 0:28:33.0 0:29:08.2 0:00:35.2 9:13/M
7 Ranbir Singh Snoqualmie 1177 31 66 0:29:20.2 0:30:06.4 0:00:46.1 9:28/M
8 Gregory Thomas Snoqualmie 1199 31 79 0:32:34.2 0:33:39.2 0:01:04.9 10:30/M
9 Marc Kaelin Snoqualmie 1108 32 96 0:34:55.2 0:35:31.2 0:00:35.9 11:16/M
10  Charles Parks Snoqualmie 1153 34 103 0:35:50.0 0:36:23.3 0:00:33.2 11:34/M
11 Tim Underwood Issaquah 1200 32 105 0:36:59.4 0:38:15.6 0:01:16.2 11:56/M
12 Gurv Ranganathan 1272 33 114 0:39:24.3 0:40:30.7 0:01:06.3 12:43/M
13 Chris Mossell Snoqualmie 1141 32 121 0:47:53.7 0:49:20.7 0:01:26.9 15:27/M
14 Paul Agnew Bellevue 1003 31 122 0:47:56.8 0:49:16.5 0:01:19.7 15:28/M
15 Jim Urbaitis Sammamish 1202 33 123 0:47:58.2 0:49:14.0 0:01:15.8 15:28/M
16  Scott Fairbanks Issaquah 1070 33 124 0:47:58.5 0:49:18.4 0:01:19.9 15:28/M
Male 35 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Perovich Ryan 1244 37 6 0:17:37.0 0:17:42.3 0:00:05.3 5:41/M
2 Manish Shukla North Bend 1174 35 12 0:19:24.2 0:19:32.4 0:00:08.1 6:15/M
3 Micheal Barney Federal way 1246 36 20 0:20:54.1 0:21:12.2 0:00:18.1 6:45/M
4 David Barney Tacoma 1015 35 31 0:22:12.5 0:22:31.4 0:00:18.9 7:10/M
5 Ryan Burrell Carnation 1034 39 51 0:26:33.1 0:27:17.2 0:00:44 1 8:34/M
6 Chad Nesland Northbend 1253 39 53 0:26:58.4 0:27:25.1 0:00:26.7 8:42/M

5K Age Group
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Place
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Name

Matt Green

Steven Trapp

Mark Florida

Jim Britt

Kham Bui

Devdatta Waghdhare
Daniel Gerdes

Vijay Sangadaran

Name

Mark Kenneally
Jeff Baker
Dave Freudenberg
Bradley JarocKi
Chris Tiernan
Stu Markley
Jay Naillon
Khuyen Bui
Derek Spradlin
Mike Cole

Alan Brown
Ben Bailey
Mark Keller
Scott Edwards

Name

Blair Cossey
John Guin

Jeff Westhead
Tom Van Buren
Kurtis McCloud
Dave Christopherson
Scott Baker
Rob Schulltz
Chad Corneil
Rick Ingram

Name

David Hobson
Scott Smith
Tony Young
Dave Lilley

Name

Joe Sheeran
Steve Thomas
Mark Howard
Carl Loer
Michael Brennan
Steven Frestedt
Kenyon Simons
Nathaniel Sison
Bret Vincent

5K Age Group

City
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Tacoma
Issaquah

City

Kent
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Fall City
North Bend
Fall City
Bellevue
North Bend
North Bend
Seattle

Snoqualmie
Seattle

City

Seattle
Bellevue
Duvall
North Bend
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Issaquah

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

City
Black Diamond

Redmond
Newcastle

City

Ellensburg
Snohomish

Fall Cityy
Kirkland

North Bend
Bainbridge Island
Mercer Island
Newcastle

Fall City

Bib No Age Overall
1086 39 57
1259 35 58
1073 37 65
1024 35 76
1030 39 80
1204 38 107
1081 36 108
1271 38 117

Male 40 to 44

Bib No Age Overall
1110 44 17
1007 43 21
1077 42 33
1105 42 34
1270 41 61
1135 43 72
1146 40 77
1028 41 81
1182 42 86
1047 40 88
1026 40 111
1243 43 118
1109 43 125
1066 43 129

Male 45 to 49

Bib No Age Overall
1054 49 5
1092 47 11
1247 45 13
1235 49 16
1137 45 19
1044 47 26
1010 48 42
1265 45 49
1152 45 59
1104 49 94

Male 50 to 54

Bib No Age Overall
1098 53 28
1262 53 74
1221 52 84
1127 50 110

Male 55 to 59

Bib No Age Overall
1171 56 4
1251 58 29
1100 57 32
1267 56 39
1022 56 44
1075 55 75
1268 58 83
1179 56 95
1203 56 100
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:27:08.6 0:27:32.4
0:27:21.7 0:27:30.9
0:28:55.2 0:29:35.8
0:31:55.8 0:33:04.5
0:32:39.2 0:33:51.5
0:38:23.0 0:39:06.7
0:38:39.6 0:39:18.8
0:39:43.2 0:40:49.8

Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:43.3 0:20:51.5
0:20:55.9 0:21:03.9
0:22:26.5 0:22:30.2
0:22:26.9 0:22:32.2
0:27:48.4 0:28:53.6
0:30:49.9 0:31:36.1
0:32:20.2 0:33:41.8
0:32:40.2 0:33:53.8
0:33:29.2 0:34:28.1
0:33:52.0 0:35:00.5
0:38:43.0 0:39:48.7
0:42:04.4 0:42:52.3
0:52:19.3 0:52:19.3
1:05:54.2 1:07:17.6

Chip Time Gun Time
0:17:34.7 0:17:37.2
0:19:18.2 0:19:20.4
0:19:48.8 0:19:55.7
0:20:37.3 0:20:51.2
0:20:48.3 0:21:08.7
0:21:38.5 0:21:56.2
0:24:48.9 0:25:04.6
0:26:08.3 0:26:34.2
0:27:36.8 0:27:51.5
0:34:40.1 0:35:30.1

Chip Time Gun Time
0:21:55.5 0:21:59.9
0:31:23.5 0:31:42.5
0:33:05.6 0:33:59.5
0:38:42.1 0:39:46.4

Chip Time Gun Time
0:16:40.0 0:16:42.7
0:22:06.1 0:22:23.1
0:22:17.8 0:22:27.9
0:23:25.7 0:23:46.5
0:25:06.4 0:25:44.3
0:31:27.4 0:32:11.5
0:32:59.8 0:33:21.3
0:34:52.0 0:35:36.7
0:35:08.7 0:35:19.4

Chip Diff
0:00:23.7
0:00:09.1
0:00:40.6
0:01:08.6
0:01:12.3
0:00:43.6
0:00:39.1
0:01:06.5

Chip Diff
0:00:08.1
0:00:07.9
0:00:03.6
0:00:05.2
0:01:05.1
0:00:46.1
0:01:21.5
0:01:13.5
0:00:58.8
0:01:08.4
0:01:05.7
0:00:47.8

0:01:23.3

Chip Diff
0:00:02.4
0:00:02.1
0:00:06.9
0:00:13.8
0:00:20.4
0:00:17.7
0:00:15.7
0:00:25.9
0:00:14.6
0:00:49.9

Chip Diff
0:00:04.4
0:00:18.9
0:00:53.9
0:01:04.3

Chip Diff
0:00:02.7
0:00:16.9
0:00:10.1
0:00:20.8
0:00:37.9
0:00:44 .1
0:00:21.4
0:00:44.7
0:00:10.7

Pace
8:45/M
8:49/M
9:20/M
10:18/M
10:32/M
12:23/M
12:28/M
12:49/M

Pace
6:41/M
6:45/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
8:58/M
9:56/M
10:26/M
10:32/M
10:48/'M
10:55/M
12:29/M
13:34/M
16:53/M
21:15/M

Pace
5:40/M
6:14/M
6:23/M
6:39/M
6:43/M
6:59/M
8:00/M
8:26/M
8:54/M
11:11/M

Pace
7:04/M
10:07/M
10:40/M
12:29/M

Pace
5:23/M
7:08/M
7:11/M
7:33/M
8:06/M
10:09/M
10:38/M
11:15/M
11:20/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

NOoO o W

Place
1

OOk WN

Place

Place

Name

Name

Ed Barney

Dave Parsons
Ron Chew
Yamamoto Osamu
Tom Long

Robert Dunn
Yamamoto Osamu

Name

David Longmuir
C.B. Crouse

Jerry Bradley

Jack Sutton
Stanley Chraminski
Alan Klein

Name
Neal Stoddard
Larry Larsen

Name
David Knutson

5K Age Group

City

City

Federal Way
Issaquah
Seattle

Kent
Maple Valley

City
Seattle
Woodinville
Vancouver
Spokane
Seattle
Enumclaw

City
Burien
Federal Way

City
Fall City

Overall

Overall
14
24
25
48
91
93

BibNo Age
Male 60 to 64
BibNo Age
1014 60
1156 60
1040 61
1225 64
1131 63
1064 63
1231 64

101

Male 65 to 69

Bib No Age Overall
1132 66 22
1057 67 30
1261 69 45
1194 67 60
1042 66 69
1112 68 127

Male 70 to 74

Bib No Age Overall
1190 71 70
1119 74 97

Male 75 and over

Bib No Age
1113 75
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Overall
87

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:54.8 0:19:59.1
0:21:28.5 0:21:38.7
0:21:31.7 0:21:42.4
0:25:56.1 0:26:50.5
0:34:22.6 0:35:27.8
0:34:29.3 0:34:53.2
0:35:25.0 0:36:47.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:21:04.3 0:21:13.2
0:22:10.0 0:22:21.5
0:25:21.7 0:25:27.6
0:27:48.0 0:28:00.4
0:30:13.8 0:30:35.7
0:57:59.8 0:59:10.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:30:30.9 0:30:43.6
0:35:00.9 0:35:45.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:33:37.9 0:34:20.5

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:04.2
0:00:10.1
0:00:10.7
0:00:54.3
0:01:05.1
0:00:23.9
0:01:22.3

Chip Diff
0:00:08.9
0:00:11.4
0:00:05.9
0:00:12.4
0:00:21.8
0:01:10.7

Chip Diff
0:00:12.6
0:00:44.7

Chip Diff
0:00:42.6

Pace

Pace
6:25/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
8:22/M
11:05/M
11:07/M
11:25/M

Pace
6:48/M
7:09/'M
8:11/M
8:58/M
9:45/M
18:42/M

Pace
9:50/M
11:17/M

Pace
10:51/M



